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  •  PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE   •   PLEASE CHECK WWW.INNOVATION-LINE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING   •     

We specialize in creating one-of-a-kind 
custom awards, plaques and POP displays.

CUSTOM AWARD SOLUTIONS

Contact us at custom@innovation-line.com4
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	 Bel Air Art Glass Vase - This majestic glass award vase projects an image of elegance and wealth that will last a lifetime.8533

ART GLASS AWARDS

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 1 5 10 25+
8533 4 1/4" L x 4 1/4” W x 8 1/2" H 1 3/4" x 2 1/2" 6 1/2 lbs Screen Imprint 85.00 65.00 62.00 60.00 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 12.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 (G)

Price Includes: White Color Silkscreen Imprint, one location. Metallic Silver or Frost not available. Screen Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: 
Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art glass orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is 
not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic Silver and Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched 
jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 working days to production time. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 
25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift Box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each art glass award, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and 
flow marks are not considered defects.

Shown with White Imprint
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	     Corinth - The Corinth Paperweight Award has a small flat edge 
section so it can stand upright or lay flat. This award features colorful bursts and 
silver flecks to create a unique and interesting recognition statement.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 12 25 50 100+ 
8507 3 3/4” L  x 3 3/4” W x 3 1/2 H 1 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 22.99 15.99 14.99 13.99 12.99 (C)

8512 2 7/8" L x 2 7/8”W x 3 3/4" H 2" x 2" 1 lb Screen Imprint 30.50 23.50 21.99 20.99 19.99 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. 
Screen Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art 
glass orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic 
Silver and Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 
working days to production time. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production 
time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift Box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each art glass award, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and 
flow marks are not considered defects.

ART GLASS AWARDS

	 Sultan - A pyramid of icy blue hues provide the interior 
base for clear molten glass suspended inside.

8512   3 3/4”8507  3-1/2”

Shown with White Imprint

Shown with Metallic Silver Imprint

Shown with Metallic Silver Imprint
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ART GLASS AWARDS

	 Roma - A kaleidoscope of swirling colors encapsulated 
by heavy clear glass proclaim quality and outstanding achievement.
8532    6 1/2”

Shown with Metallic Silver Imprint

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 3 6 10 25

8531 3 1/8” L x 3 1/8” W x 5-1/8” H 2” x 1 1/2” 12 1/2 lbs Screen Imprint 48.00 40.00 35.00 33.00
8532 4" L x 4” W  x 6 1/2" H 1 3/4" x 2 1/2" 4 1/2 lb Screen Imprint 50.00 42.00 37.00 35.00 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. 
Screen Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art 
glass orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic 
Silver and Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 
working days to production time. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production 
time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift Box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each art glass award, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and 
flow marks are not considered defects.

All Art Glass Awards available with 
optional clear or black acrylic bases. 

See Page 13.

	 Mayfair - Colorful striations are suspended in heavy glass 
and ascend to the heights of this six sided unique award.
8531   5-1/8”

Shown with White Imprint and 
Sand Etch Personalization (see below)*
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ART GLASS AWARDS

	 Barcelona - Royal blue teardrops are layered and surrounded 
by crystal clear glass commemorating significant achievement or recognition.

All Art Glass Awards available with 
optional clear or black acrylic bases. 

See Page 13.

8528  6-1/2”	 Sevilla - Royal purple teardrops are layered and surrounded 
by crystal clear glass commemorating significant achievement or recognition.

8523  6-1/2”

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 10 25 50+

8523 3 1/2” L x 3 1/2” W x 6 1/2” H 2 1/4” x 2 1/4”  2 3/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 26.99 21.99 20.99 19.99 (C)

8528 3 1/2” L x 3 1/2” W x 6 1/2” H 2 1/4” x 2 1/4”  2 3/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 28.50 23.50 22.50 21.50 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. 
Screen Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art glass 
orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic Silver and 
Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 working 
days to production time. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. 
Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift Box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each art glass award, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and flow 
marks are not considered defects.

Shown with Frost Imprint Shown with White Imprint
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ART GLASS AWARDS

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 12 25 50 100+ 

8501 2 1/2” L x 2 1/2” W x 4” H 1” x 1”  1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 22.50 15.50 14.50 13.50 12.50 (C)

8503 2 1/2” L x 2 1/2” W x 4” H 1” x 1”  1 1/2 lbs Screen Imprint 22.50 15.50 14.50 13.50 12.50 (C)

8511 2 1/2" L x 2 1/2” W x 4" H 1" x 1" 1 1/2 lbs Screen Imprint 22.50 15.50 14.50 13.50 12.50 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. 
Screen Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art 
glass orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic 
Silver and Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 
working days to production time. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production 
time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each art glass award, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and 
flow marks are not considered defects.

	 Archer - Hovering clear glass circles are suspended in 
time and surrounded by majestic purple design elements.

	 Lyon - Hovering clear glass circles are suspended in 
time and surrounded by majestic blue design elements.

All Art Glass Awards available with 
optional clear or black acrylic bases. 

See Page 13.

8511    4”

8503    4”

Shown with Metallic Silver Imprint

Shown with White Imprint

	 Blue Azure - Undulating cobalt blue ribbons climb 
to the summit of this crystal clear art glass award.

8501    4”

Shown with White Imprint
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ART GLASS AWARDS

	 Venus - Hues of green, blue and white burst with color 
to illuminate the highest level of achievement.

8529    5”	 Green Azure -  Emerald green organic spirals undulate 
upward inside this unique art glass award.
8505     4 1/8”

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 12 25 50 100+ 

8505 2 1/2” L x 2 1/2” W x 4 1/8” H 1” x 1” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 22.50 15.50 14.50 13.50 12.50 (C)

8529 3” L x 3” W x 5” H 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 2 3/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 23.50 16.50 15.50 14.50 13.99 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. 
Screen Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art 
glass orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic 
Silver and Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 
working days to production time. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production 
time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each art glass award, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and 
flow marks are not considered defects.

All Art Glass Awards available with 
optional clear or black acrylic bases. 

See Page 13.

Shown with White Imprint Shown with Frost Imprint
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ART GLASS AWARDS

	 Iridescence - Spectacular colors meld and spin 
upward through this stunning artistic creation.
8525   4-3/4”	 Vortex -  An ascending highway of metallic silver flecks 

and deep blue glass highlight this majestic award.

All Art Glass Awards available with 
optional clear or black acrylic bases. 

See Page 13.

8521   4-3/4”

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 12 25 50 100+ 

8521 2 3/4” L x 2 3/4” W x 4 3/4” H 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”  2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 23.99 16.99 15.99 14.99 13.99 (C)

8525 3 1/8” L x 3 1/8” W x 4 3/4” H 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 2 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 24.50 17.50 16.50 15.50 14.99 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. 
Screen Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location. *Personalizations: Sand Etched available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All per-
sonalized art glass orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations.  Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, 
Red, Metallic Silver and Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. 
Please add 3 working days to production time. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days 
to production time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each art glass award, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and 
flow marks are not considered defects.

Shown with Frost Imprint Shown with Metallic Imprint
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All Art Glass Awards available 
with clear or black acrylic bases. 

See Page 13.

	 Mars - Sequentially expanding cardinal red orbs seem to 
rise through the stratum simulating art in motion.

ART GLASS AWARDS

8522   4-1/2”

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 12 25 50 100+ 

8522 2 3/4” L x 2 3/4” W x 4 3/4” H 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”  2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 23.99 16.99 15.99 14.99 13.99 (C)

8524 2 1/2” L x 2 1/2” W x 4 1/2” H 1 1/2” x 1 1/2”  2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 23.99 16.99 15.99 14.99 13.99 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. Screen 
Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location. *Personalizations: Sand Etched available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art 
glass orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic 
Silver and Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 
working days to production time. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production 
time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each art glass award, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and flow 
marks are not considered defects.

	 Galaxy - Indigo blue spheres transcend clear glass halos 
travelling on their way through the cosmos.
8524   4-3/4”

All Art Glass Awards available with 
optional clear or black acrylic bases. 

See Page 13.

Shown with Metallic Silver Imprint Shown with Sand Etched Imprint and 
Sand Etch Personalization (see below)*
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ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 12 25 50 100+ 
8506 3 1/4” L  x 3 1/4” W x 3 1/4” H  2” Dia 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint 22.50 15.50 14.50 13.50 12.50 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. Screen 
Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art glass orders will 
be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic Silver and Metallic Gold 
for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 working days to production 
time. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 
working days. Packaging: Gift box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each art glass award, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and flow 
marks are not considered defects.

	 Orb -  Artistry, color and design collide to make this award a stunning backdrop for your recognition statement.8506    3-1/4”

All Art Glass Awards available with 
optional clear or black acrylic bases. 

See Below.

Shown with Metallic Silver ImprintShown with White Imprint

ART GLASS AWARD

ACRYLIC BASES FOR ART GLASS AWARDS
All of our Art Glass Awards are available with an optional Black or Clear acrylic base (with rubber feet included). 

They can be Laser Engraved with personalized names or copy changes and color filled. The Art Glass Awards are not glued to the bases.

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 6 12 25 50 100+ 

Base AC 3 3/8” L x 1”H 2 1/2” x 3/4”  1/2 lbs (each) Blank Clear Semi-Round Base 16.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.50 (C)

Base AB 3 3/8” L x 1”H 2 1/2” x 3/4”  1/2 lbs (each) Blank Black Semi-Round Base 18.00 16.00 14.00 13.00 12.50 (C)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line - 3 lines max) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

All optional bases are priced above blank. Laser Engraving Setup Charge: 30.00 (G). Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) in any color, metallic silver and gold colors are available. 
Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production. Repeat Setup Charge: 20.00 (G). Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Each optional base 
comes unassembled in a gift box included with each art glass award.

Optional Clear Acrylic Base with 
Laser Engraved Copy

Optional Black Acrylic Base with 
Laser Engraved Copy
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Shown with Metallic Silver Imprint8508S

GLASS PAPERWEIGHTS

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 10 25 50 100 250+

8508S 2 7/8” L x 2 7/8” W x 1”H 2 3/4" 1 lb Screen Imprint 18.50 11.50 11.00 10.50 9.95 (C)

8508P 2 7/8” L x 2 7/8” W x 1”H 2 3/4" 1 lb PhotoImage 18.50 13.50 13.00 12.50 11.95 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. Screen 
Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art glass orders will be 
Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic Silver and Metallic Gold for ad-
ditional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 working days to production time. Copy 
Change: 40.00 (G). Minimum quantity for copy change is one half of first column quantity. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email 
Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift Box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each glass paperweight, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and flow 
marks are not considered defects.

8508S Side View Black Gift Box Included

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint

8508P Side View Black Gift Box Included

8508P
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GLASS PAPERWEIGHTS

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 10 25 50 100

8509S 3 5/8” L x 3 5/8” W x 1 5/8” H 2 1/4” Dia 1 lb Screen Imprint 24.50 19.50 18.50 18.00 17.50 (C)

8510S 3 1/2” L x 3 1/2” W x 1 7/8” H 2 1/4” Dia 1 1/4 lbs Screen Imprint 24.50 19.50 18.50 18.00 17.50 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. Screen 
Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art glass orders will be 
Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic Silver and Metallic Gold for 
additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on artwork. Please add 3 working days to production time. 
Copy Change: 40.00 (G). Minimum quantity for copy change is one half of first column quantity. Rush Delivery: add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email 
Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. Packaging: Gift Box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each glass paperweight, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and flow 
marks are not considered defects.

Shown with Metallic Silver Imprint

Side View Black Gift Box Included

8509 Shown with Frost Imprint

Side View Black Gift Box Included

8510



WWW.INNOVATION-LINE.COM
16

ROUND GLASS BOX

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 10 25 50 100+ 
8541 4” L x  4” W x 2 1/4 H” 2 1/2” Dia 1 lb Screen Imprint 24.50 19.50 18.50 18.00 17.50 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. 
Screen Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art 
glass orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metal-
lic Silver and Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched Personalized jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on 
artwork. Please add 3 working days to production time. Copy Change: 40.00 (G). Minimum quantity for copy change is one half of first column quantity. Rush Delivery: 
add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. 
Packaging: Gift Box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each glass box, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and flow 
marks are not considered defects.

	 Corona - This round glass box is made from very strong glass and features excellent craftsmanship. The starburst design and details 
make it a great addition to any waiting area or desk. Fill it with toothpicks, paperclips, candy or mints and use it to welcome your guests or as a 
thank you for meeting attendees.

8541

Shown with Metallic Silver Imprint

Gift Box Included
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MERIDEN GLASS BOX

 
ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD 6 12 25 50 100+ 

8540 3 3/4" H x 3 3/4" W x 2” H 2  1/2" x 2 1/2" 1 lb Screen Imprint 24.50 19.50 18.50 18.00 17.50 (C)

Sand Etch Imprint & Personalizations – Sand Etched Imprint and up to 3 lines of Personalization 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position imprint. Imprint colors are frost, white or metallic silver. We recommend white for best looking imprint. One color imprint only. 
Screen Setup Charge: 50.00 (G), per location.  Personalizations: Available for additional cost shown in price chart and includes up to 3 lines. All personalized art 
glass orders will be Sand Etched, including the logo. Screen imprint method is not available with personalizations. Colorfill: Available in Black, White, Blue, Red, Metal-
lic Silver and Metallic Gold for additional 6.00 (G) per color per location on Sand Etched Personalized jobs only. Color combinations may not be possible depending on 
artwork. Please add 3 working days to production time. Copy Change: 40.00 (G). Minimum quantity for copy change is one half of first column quantity. Rush Delivery: 
add 25.00%. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per logo. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 working days. 
Packaging: Gift Box.

Disclaimer: Due to the individual hand crafting of each glass box, no two pieces will be identical in size, weight, shape or color as variations will occur. Bubbles and flow 
marks are not considered defects. Also top and bottom of box do not make a firm lock.

	 Meriden - This useful glass gift box is designed from superior glass and hand cut with craftsmanship.  It is a valuable keepsake for 
any special business meeting or event and will be used by the recipient for a lifetime to store coins, candy, paperclips, stamps, charger cords or 
other useful items.  What a great memento and reminder of that special occasion.

8540

Shown with Metallic Silver Imprint

Shown with White Imprint

Gift Box Included
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Shown with Silkscreen Imprint

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
with Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint

2049 - 3/4” Thick
2066 - 1” Thick
2412  -  1/2” Thick

2060 2055

RECOGNITION PAPERWEIGHTS

2053 - 3/4” Thick

Acrylic Paperweights come in a variety of shapes and thicknesses. They lend sophistication and elegance to any event and 
provide a great keepsake or recognition memento.  They can be Screen Printed or Laser Engraved.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint
with Laser Engraved Personalization

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 12 25 50 100 250+

2049S 5” x 5” x 3/4” 2” x 2” 1/4 lbs Screen N/A 14.00 13.00 12.50 12.00 (C)

2049L 5” x 5” x 3/4” 2” x 2” 1/4 lbs Laser 20.50 17.50 16.50 15.50 15.00 (C)

2066S 5” x 5” x 1” 2” x 2” 1/4 lbs Screen N/A 17.00 16.00 15.50 15.00 (C)

2066L 5” x 5” x 1” 2” x 2” 1/4 lbs Laser 23.00 20.00 19.00 18.50 18.00 (C)

2412S 5” x 5” x 1/2” 2” x 2” 1/4 lbs Screen N/A 13.00 12.00 11.50 11.00 (C)

2412L 5” x 5” x 1/2” 2” x 2” 1/4 lbs Laser 19.50 16.50 15.50 14.50 14.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.00  4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 12 25 50 100 250+

2053S 4 1/2” x 5” 2” x 2 1/4” 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 14.00 13.00 12.50 12.00 (C)

2053L 4 1/2” x 5” 2” x 2 1/4” 1/2 lbs Laser 20.50 17.50 16.50 15.50 15.00 (C)

2055S 4” Dia x 3/4” 3 1/2” Dia 1/4 lbs Screen N/A 13.00 12.00 11.50 11.00 (C)

2055L 4” Dia x 3/4” 3 1/2” Dia 1/4 lbs Laser 19.00 16.00 15.00 14.50 14.00 (C)

2060S 4” x 2 1/2” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 1 1/4” 1/4 lbs Screen N/A 13.00 12.00 11.50 11.00 (C)

2060L 4” x 2 1/2” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 1 1/4” 1/4 lbs Laser 19.00 16.00 15.00 14.50 14.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.00  4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint or Laser imprint. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), 
only for Silkscreen printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for both meth-
ods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Polybagged. Add .80 (G) for Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A. 
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Shown with Silkscreen Imprint

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

2047 - 3” x 3” x 3/4”
2048 - 4” x 4” x 3/4”
2411 - 4” x 4” x 1/2”

2043 - 2 1/2” x 4” x 3/4”
2413 - 3” x 5” x 1/2”
2044C - 3” x 5” x 3/4”

2045C - 4” x 6” x 3/4”
2410 - 4” x 6” x 1/2”
2046 - 5” x 7” x 3/4”

RECOGNITION PAPERWEIGHTS
Square and rectangle acrylic paperweights lend sophistication and elegance to any event and provide a great keepsake or 
recognition memento. Paperweight thickness range from 1/2” to 1” thick and they can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved 
or enhanced by our unique 4 Color Process imprint method.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 25 50 100 250+

2031S 2 1/2” x 5” x 1” 2” x 4 1/2” 1 lbs Screen 13.50 12.50 12.00 11.50 (C)

2031L 2 1/2” x 5” x 1” 2” x 4 1/2” 1 lbs Laser 16.50 15.50 15.00 14.50 (C)

2031P 2 1/2” x 5” x 1” 2” x 4 1/2” 1 lbs 4CP 16.50 15.50 15.00 14.50 (C)

2045C 4” x 6” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 5 1/2” 3/4 lbs Screen 12.25 11.25 10.50 10.25 (C)

2410 4” x 6” x 1/2” 3 1/2” x 5 1/2” 1/4 lbs Screen 11.00 10.00 9.25 9.00 (C)

2046 5” x 7” x 3/4” 4 1/2” x 6 1/2” 1 lbs Screen 14.75 13.75 13.00 12.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line)  4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Laser Engraving - Text or Logos 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 25 50 100 250+

2043 2 1/2” x 4” x 3/4” 2” x 3 1/2” 1/2 lbs Screen 9.00 8.00 7.50 7.25 (C)

2044C 3” x 5” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4 1/2” 1/2 lbs Screen 10.00 9.00 8.50 8.25 (C)

2047 3” x 3” x 3/4” 2 3/4” x 2 3/4” 1/2 lbs Screen 8.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 (C)

2048 4” x 4” x 3/4” 4” x 4” x 3/4” 1/2 lbs Screen 10.50 9.50 9.00 8.50 (C)

2413  3” x 5” x 1/2” 2 1/2” x 4” 1/4 lbs Screen 9.25 8.25 7.75 7.50 (C)

2411 4” x 4” x 1/2” 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 1/4 lbs Screen 9.50 8.50 8.00 7.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line)  4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Laser Engraving - Text or Logos 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint.  Item 2031 Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process Imprint (exact 
color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silk-
screen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for 
all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: 2031 – Gift Box; All others: Polybagged. Add .80 (G) 
for Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

2031 - 2 1/2” x 5” x 1”
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2033 - 3” x 5” x 3/4”
2402 - 3” x 5” x 1/2”

PHOTOIMAGE® 4 COLOR PROCESS RECOGNITION PAPERWEIGHTS

These paperweights utilize a state of the art printing process
to create beautiful, but economical, four color graphics. The
printing is on the backside so that the images appear to float
inside the paperweight. Full bleed artwork is not required. 
They are available in ½” and ¾” thicknesses and can also
feature Digital Personalizations if required.

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Digital Personalization

2034 - 4” x 6”x 3/4”
2403 - 4” x 6”x 1/2” Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint

2035 - 5”x 7” x 3/4”
2404 - 5”x 7” x 1/2”

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 12 25 50 100 250+
2035 5” x 7” x 3/4” 5” x 7” 1 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Rectangle Paperweight 20.50 17.50 16.50 16.00 15.50 (C)

2404 5” x 7” x 1/2” 5” x 7” 3/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Rectangle Paperweight 19.00 16.00 15.00 14.50 14.00 (C)

2033 3” x 5” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Rectangle Paperweight 15.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.50 (C)

2402 3” x 5” x 1/2” 3” x 5” 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Rectangle Paperweight 14.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.50 (C)

2034 4” x 6” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 3/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Rectangle Paperweight 17.00 14.00 13.00 12.00 11.50 (C)

2403 4” x 6” x 1/2” 4” x 6” 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Rectangle Paperweight 16.00 13.00 12.00 11.00 10.50 (C)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: 4 Color Process PhotoImage imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). PhotoImage Setup Charge: 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G). Laser 
Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 days. 
Packaging: Polybagged. Add .80 (G) for Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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2039 - 4” Dia x 3/4” 
2405 - 4” Dia x 1/2”

2041 - 4” x 4” x 3/4”
2406 - 4” x 4” x 1/2”

2407 - 5” x 5” x 3/4”
2408 - 5” x 5” x 1/2”

These paperweights utilize a state of the art printing 
process to create beautiful, but economical, four color 
graphics. The printing is on the backside so that the 
images appear to float inside the paperweight. Full 
bleed artwork is not required.  They are available in 
½” and ¾” thicknesses and can also feature Digital 
Personalizations if required.

PHOTOIMAGE® 4 COLOR PROCESS RECOGNITION PAPERWEIGHTS

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and 
Digital Personalization

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint
(Full Bleed NOT Available)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 12 25 50 100 250+
2039 4” Dia x 3/4” 4” Dia 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage®  Round Paperweight 17.00 14.00 13.00 12.00 11.50 (C)

2405 4” Dia x 1/2” 4” Dia 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage®  Round Paperweight 16.00 13.00 12.00 11.00 10.50 (C)

2041 4” x 4” x 3/4” 4” x 4” 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Square Paperweight 15.25 12.25 11.25 10.25 9.75 (C)

2406 4” x 4” x 1/2” 4” x 4” 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Square Paperweight 14.25 11.25 10.25 9.25 8.75 (C)

2407 5” x 5” x 3/4” 2” x 2” 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Star Paperweight 18.00 15.00 14.00 13.00 12.50 (C)

2408 5” x 5” x 1/2” 2” x 2” 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Star Paperweight 17.00 14.00 13.00 12.00 11.50 (C)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: 4 Color Process PhotoImage imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). PhotoImage Setup Charge: 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G). Laser 
Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 days. 
Packaging: Polybagged. Add .80 (G) for Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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Shown with Silkscreen Imprint
Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and Laser 

Engraved Personalization

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint

2245 - 4”x 6” x 1”

2401 - 4” Dia x 3/4”

2244 - 4”x 5” x 1”

These acrylic paperweight awards feature machine cut and hand polished scalloped edges for a classic and sophisticated look.
They can stand upright or lay flat on a table. Available with Screen Printed, Laser or 4 Color Process Imprint.

SCALLOPED RECOGNITION PAPERWEIGHT AWARDS

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5      12    25 50 100+ 

2400S 4” x 4” x 3/4” 4” x 4” 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 19.50 14.50 13.50 13.00 (C)

2400L 4” x 4” x 3/4” 4” x 4” 1/2 lbs Laser 25.50 20.50 17.50 16.50 16.00 (C)

2400P 4” x 4” x 3/4” 4” x 4” 1/2 lbs 4CP 25.50 20.50 17.50 16.50 16.00 (C)

2401S 4” Dia x 3/4” 3/4” Dia 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 20.25 15.25 14.25 13.75 (C)

2401L 4” Dia x 3/4” 3/4” Dia 1/2 lbs Laser 26.00 21.00 18.25 17.25 16.75 (C)

2401P 4” Dia x 3/4” 3/4” Dia 1/2 lbs 4CP 26.00 21.00 18.25 17.25 16.75 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5      12    25 50 100+ 

2244S 4” x 5” x 1” 3 1/2” x 4 1/2” 3/4 lbs Screen N/A 21.00 16.00 15.00 14.50 (C)

2244L 4” x 5” x 1” 3 1/2” x 4 1/2” 3/4 lbs Laser 27.00 22.00 19.00 18.00 17.50 (C)

2244P 4” x 5” x 1” 3 1/2” x 4 1/2” 3/4 lbs 4CP 27.00 22.00 19.00 18.00 17.50 (C)

2245S 4” x 6” x 1” 3 1/2” x 5 1/2” 1 lbs Screen N/A 23.50 18.50 17.50 17.00 (C)

2245L 4” x 6” x 1” 3 1/2” x 5 1/2” 1 lbs Laser 29.50 24.50 21.50 20.50 20.00 (C)

2245P 4” x 6” x 1” 3 1/2” x 5 1/2” 1 lbs 4CP 29.50 24.50 21.50 20.50 20.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Polybagged. Add .80 (G) for Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint2400 - 4” x 4” x 3/4”
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(Enlargement of Deep Etched Stars)

FREESTANDING AWARDS
These thick and heavy freestanding acrylic awards create a valuable weighted appearance and are available

in oval or rectangle with cascade shapes. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and Laser Engraved 
Personalization (Shown with Standard Deep Etched Stars)

1398 Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint and Laser Engraved 
Personalization (Shown with Standard Deep Etched Stars)

1403

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

1398S 7” x 4 1/4” x 3/4” 4” x 2” 3 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 23.50 17.50 16.50 15.50 (C)

1398L 7” x 4 1/4” x 3/4” 4” x 2” 3 1/2 lbs Laser 28.50 23.50 20.50 19.50 18.50 (C)

1398P 7” x 4 1/4” x 3/4” 4” x 2” 3 1/2 lbs 4CP 28.50 23.50 20.50 19.50 18.50 (C)

1403S 5” x 6 1/2” x 3/4” 4” x 3 1/2” 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 23.50 17.50 16.50 15.50 (C)

1403L 5” x 6 1/2” x 3/4” 4” x 3 1/2” 1 1/2 lbs Laser 28.50 23.50 20.50 19.50 18.50 (C)

1403P 5” x 6 1/2” x 3/4” 4” x 3 1/2” 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 28.50 23.50 20.50 19.50 18.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE (HxLxD) IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 10 25 50+

2310-1S 4” x 6” x 1 1/4” 3 1/2” x 4 1/2”1 1/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 39.00 34.00 32.00 (C)

2310-1L 4” x 6” x 1 1/4” 3 1/2” x 4 1/2”1 1/4 lbs Laser 59.00 44.00 39.00 37.00 35.00 (C)

2310-1P 4” x 6” x 1 1/4” 3 1/2” x 4 1/2”1 1/4 lbs 4CP 59.00 44.00 39.00 37.00 35.00 (C)

2310-2S 3 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 1 1/4” 3” x 3 1/2” 1 lbs Screen N/A N/A 35.00 30.00 28.00 (C)

2310-2L 3 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 1 1/4” 3” x 3 1/2” 1 lbs Laser 55.00 40.00 35.00 33.00 31.00 (C)

2310-2P 3 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 1 1/4” 3” x 3 1/2” 1 lbs 4CP 55.00 40.00 35.00 33.00 31.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

2310-1  -  6” 2310-2  -  5 1/2”

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with Laser Imprint and
Laser Engraved Personalization
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Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint

FREESTANDING CURVED AWARDS

This innovative family of  curved acrylic awards has 
beveled edges and is contoured to stand without 
support. They combine the style and weight of 
heavier more expensive crystal and glass. They 
can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 
Color Process Printed.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

2240 - 4” x 6”2241 - 5” x 7”

2243 - 7” x 10”
2242 - 6” x 8”

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
2240S 4” x 6” x 1/4” 4” x 2 1/2“ 1/5 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Curved Standing Award N/A 21.00 16.00 14.00 13.00 (C)

2240L 4” x 6” x 1/4” 4” x 2 1/2“ 1/5 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Curved Standing Award 25.50 20.50 18.50 16.50 15.50
2241S 5” x 7” x 1/4” 5” x 3 1/2“ 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Curved Standing Award N/A 22.50 17.50 15.50 14.50 (C)

2241L 5” x 7” x 1/4” 5” x 3 1/2“ 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Curved Standing Award 27.00 22.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

2242S 6” x 8” x 1/4” 6” x 4 1/2“ 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Curved Standing Award N/A 24.00 19.00 17.00 16.00 (C)

2242L 6” x 8” x 1/4” 6” x 4 1/2“ 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Curved Standing Award 29.00 24.00 22.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

2243S 7” x 10” x 1/4” 7” x 5 1/2“ 3/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Curved Standing Award N/A 26.50 21.50 19.50 18.50 (C)

2243L 7” x 10” x 1/4” 7” x 5 1/2“ 3/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Curved Standing Award 31.50 26.50 24.50 22.50 21.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint or Laser imprint. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only 
for Silkscreen printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for both methods. Fax/
Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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4 COLOR PROCESS FREESTANDING CURVED AWARDS

This innovative family of 4 Color Process 
curved acrylic awards has beveled edges 
and is contoured to stand without support. 
They combine the look and feel of heavier 
more expensive crystal and glass. The addition 
of your four color graphics makes a stunning 
recognition statement that will last a lifetime! 
Digital Personalizations available as required.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
2240P 4” x 6” x 1/4” 4” x 2 1/2“ 1/5 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Curved Standing Award 25.50 20.50 18.50 16.50 15.50 (C)

2241P 5” x 7” x 1/4” 5” x 3 1/2“  1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Curved Standing Award 28.00 23.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

2242P 6” x 8” x 1/4” 6” x 4 1/2“ 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Curved Standing Award 30.00 25.00 22.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

2243P 7” x 10” x 1/4” 7” x 5 1/2“ 3/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Curved Standing Award 34.00 29.00 26.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line)  5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalizations (per line)   3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: 4 Color Process PhotoImage imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). PhotoImage Setup Charge: 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G). Laser 
Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 days. 
Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and 
Digital Personalization

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint
and Digital Personalization

2241P - 5” x 7”

2243P - 7” x 10”
2242P - 6” x 8”

2240P - 4” x 6” Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Digital Personalization
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Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser 
- 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. 
PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production 
Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: 7607 – Polybagged. Add .80 (G) for Gift Box. 2307 – Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE (LxHxD) IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 10 25 50+

7607-1S 5" x 6" x 1 1/4" 3 1/2" x 5" 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 36.00 31.00 29.00 (C)

7607-1L 5" x 6" x 1 1/4" 3 1/2" x 5" 1 1/2 lbs Laser 56.00 41.00 36.00 34.00 32.00 (C)

7607-1P 5" x 6" x 1 1/4" 3 1/2" x 5" 1 1/2 lbs 4 Color 56.00 41.00 36.00 34.00 32.00 (C)

7607-2S 5" x 5"  x 1 1/4" 3 1/2" x 4 1/4" 1 1/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 31.00 26.00 24.00 (C)

7607-2L 5" x 5"  x 1 1/4" 3 1/2" x 4 1/4" 1 1/4 lbs Laser 51.00 36.00 31.00 29.00 27.00 (C)

7607-2P 5" x 5"  x 1 1/4" 3 1/2" x 4 1/4" 1 1/4 lbs 4 Color 51.00 36.00 31.00 29.00 27.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint  
and Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
with Digital Personalization

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint 

Shown with 
Silkscreen Imprint 

and Laser Engraved 
Personalization

7607-2  -  5”

7607-1  -  6”

2307-2  -  4”

2307-1  -  5”

Extra thick and elegant these acrylic awards enhance and project an image of quality and value.
They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

BEVELED ELEGANT FREESTANDING AWARDS   

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE (LxHxD) IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 10 25 50+

2307-1S 7 1/2’ x 5” x 1 1/4” 6” x 4 1/2” 1 3/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 37.00 32.00 30.00 (C)

2307-1L 7 1/2’ x 5” x 1 1/4” 6” x 4 1/2” 1 3/4 lbs Laser 57.00 42.00 37.00 35.00 33.00 (C)

2307-1P 7 1/2’ x 5” x 1 1/4” 6” x 4 1/2” 1 3/4 lbs 4CP 57.00 42.00 37.00 35.00 33.00 (C)

2307-2S 6 1/2” x 4” x 1 1/4” 6” x 4 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 31.00 26.00 24.00 (C)

2307-2L 6 1/2” x 4” x 1 1/4” 6” x 4 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs Laser 51.00 36.00 31.00 29.00 27.00 (C)

2307-2P 6 1/2” x 4” x 1 1/4” 6” x 4 1/2”  1 1/4 lbs 4CP 51.00 36.00 31.00 29.00 27.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)
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2” THICK OBELISK AWARDS
These 2” thick tall and elegant multi faceted awards make a recognition impact the recipient will never forget!  

They can be Screen Printed or Laser Engraved.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 3 6 12 25 50+
2224S 7 3/4”H x 2 1/2”L x 2”D 2 1/4” x 7 1/4”  1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Angeled Obelisk Award N/A N/A 28.00 24.00 22.00 (C)

2224L 7 3/4”H x 2 1/2”L x 2”D 2 1/4” x 7 1/4”  1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Angeled Obelisk Award 41.00 33.00 29.00 26.00 24.00 (C)

2225S 9 1/2”H x 2 1/2”L x 2”D 2 1/4” x 9” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Angeled Obelisk Award N/A N/A 32.00 28.00 26.00 (C)

2225L 9 1/2”H x 2 1/2”L x 2”D 2 1/4” x 9” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Angeled Obelisk Award 45.00 37.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 (C)

2252S 6”H x 2 1/2”L x 2”D 2 1/4” x 5 1/2” 1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Angeled Obelisk Award N/A N/A 28.00 24.00 22.00 (C)

2252L 6”H x 2 1/2”L x 2”D 2 1/4” x 5 1/2” 1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Angeled Obelisk Award 41.00 33.00 29.00 26.00 24.00 (C)

2253S 9”H x 2 1/2”L x 2”D 2 1/4” x 8 1/2” 3/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Angeled Obelisk Award N/A N/A 32.00 28.00 26.00 (C)

2253L 9”H x 2 1/2”L x 2”D 2 1/4” x 8 1/2” 3/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Angeled Obelisk Award 45.00 37.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint or Laser imprint. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only 
for Silkscreen printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for both methods. Fax/
Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

2224  -  7 3/4” 
2225  -   9 1/2” 

2252 - 6” 
2253 - 9” 



WWW.INNOVATION-LINE.COM
28

These 2” thick acrylic obelisks sparkle with style and make a lasting recognition statement!
They can be Screen Printed or Laser Engraved.

2” THICK OBELISK AWARDS 

Shown with Screen Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

2257  -  9” 2256  -  6”

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 3 6 12 25 50+
2256S 2 3/4” x 6” x 2” 1” x 3” 1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Carved Obelisk Award N/A N/A 30.50 26.50 24.50 (C)

2256L 2 3/4” x 6” x 2” 1” x 3” 1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Carved Obelisk Award 43.50 35.50 31.50 28.50 26.50 (C)

2257S 2 3/4” x 9” x 2” 1 1/4” x 3 1/2” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Carved Obelisk Award N/A N/A 39.50 35.50 33.50 (C)

2257L 2 3/4” x 9” x 2” 1 1/4” x 3 1/2” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Carved Obelisk Award 52.50 44.50 40.50 37.50 35.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint or Laser imprint. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only 
for Silkscreen printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for both methods. Fax/
Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

2217  -  5 3/4”

2” THICK OBELISK AWARDS 

These 2” thick acrylic obelisks sparkle with style and make a lasting recognition statement!
They can be Screen Printed or Laser Engraved.

Shown with Screen Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

2227  -  9”

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 3 6 12 25 50+
2217S 5 3/4”H x 2”L x 2”D  1 1/2” x 2 1/2” 1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Diamond Obelisk Award N/A N/A 24.50 20.50 18.50 (C)

2217L 5 3/4”H x 2”L x 2”D  1 1/2” x 2 1/2” 1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Diamond Obelisk Award 37.50 29.50 25.50 22.50 20.50 (C)

2227S 9”H x 2”L x 2”D  1 1/2” x 2 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Diamond Obelisk Award N/A N/A 35.00 31.00 29.00 (C)

2227L 9”H x 2”L x 2”D  1 1/2” x 2 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Diamond Obelisk Award 48.00 40.00 36.00 33.00 31.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint or Laser imprint. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only 
for Silkscreen printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for both methods. Fax/
Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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 2” THICK OBELISK AWARDS 
These tall and elegant multi faceted awards make a recognition impact the recipient will never forget!

They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

7606-1  -  8” 7606-2  -  6” 

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 3     6    12 25 50+ 

7606-1S 2" x 8" x 2" 1" x 3 1/4" 1 1/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 43.00 39.00 37.00 (C)

7606-1L 2" x 8" x 2" 1" x 3 1/4" 1 1/4 lbs Laser 56.00 48.00 44.00 41.00 39.00 (C)

7606-1P 2" x 8" x 2" 1" x 3 1/4" 1 1/4 lbs 4CP 56.00 48.00 44.00 41.00 39.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 3     6    12 25 50+ 

7606-2S 2" x 6" x 2" 1" x 2 3/4" 1 lb Screen N/A N/A 36.00 32.00 30.00 (C)

7606-2L 2" x 6" x 2" 1" x 2 3/4" 1 lb Laser 49.00 41.00 37.00 34.00 32.00 (C)

7606-2P 2" x 6" x 2" 1" x 2 3/4" 1 lb 4CP 49.00 41.00 37.00 34.00 32.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill
and Laser Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and 
Laser Personalization
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OBELISK AWARDS 
These tall and elegant multi faceted awards make a recognition impact the recipient will never forget!

They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

2210 - 9 3/4”
2211 - 8”

2214 - 7 1/2”
2226 - 9 1/2”

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 3     6    12 25 50+ 

2210S 3 3/4” x 9 3/4” x 1 1/4” 3” x 7 3/4” 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 39.50 35.50 33.50 (C)

2210L 3 3/4” x 9 3/4” x 1 1/4” 3” x 7 3/4” 1 1/2 lbs Laser 53.50 45.50 41.50 38.50 36.50 (C)

2210P 3 3/4” x 9 3/4” x 1 1/4” 3” x 7 3/4” 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 53.50 45.50 41.50 38.50 36.50 (C)

2211S 3” x 8” x 1 1/4” 2 1/4” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 32.50 28.50 26.50 (C)

2211L 3” x 8” x 1 1/4” 2 1/4” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs Laser 46.50 38.50 34.50 31.50 29.50 (C)

2211P 3” x 8” x 1 1/4” 2 1/4” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs 4CP 46.50 38.50 34.50 31.50 29.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 3     6    12 25 50+ 

2214S 2 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 2” 2 1/4” x 7” 1 3/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 38.00 34.00 32.00 (C)

2214L 2 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 2” 2 1/4” x 7” 1 3/4 lbs Laser 52.00 44.00 40.00 37.00 35.00 (C)

2214P 2 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 2” 2 1/4” x 7” 1 3/4 lbs 4CP 52.50 44.50 40.50 37.50 35.50 (C)

2226S 2 1/2” x 9 1/2” x 2” 2 1/4” x 9” 2 1/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 43.50 39.50 37.50 (C)

2226L 2 1/2” x 9 1/2” x 2” 2 1/4” x 9” 2 1/4 lbs Laser 57.50 49.50 45.50 42.50 40.50 (C)

2226P 2 1/2” x 9 1/2” x 2” 2 1/4” x 9” 2 1/4 lbs 4CP 58.00 50.00 46.00 43.00 41.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with 4 Color Process 
Imprint and Digital Personalization

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint 
and Laser Personalization
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OCEAN SERIES BILLBOARD AWARDS 
The Ocean Series feature uniquely shaped seven sided recognition awards with multi sided bases.  

These economically priced awards can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE (HxL) IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7604-1S 6" x 6 3/4" 5" x 4" 3/4 lbs Screen N/A 27.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

7604-1L 6" x 6 3/4" 5" x 4" 3/4 lbs Laser 33.00 28.00 25.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

7604-1P 6" x 6 3/4" 5" x 4" 3/4 lbs 4CP 33.00 28.00 25.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

7604-2S 5 1/2" x 6" 4 1/2" x 4" 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 25.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

7604-2L 5 1/2" x 6" 4 1/2" x 4" 1/2 lbs Laser 30.00 25.00 22.00 21.00 20.00 (C)

7604-2P 5 1/2" x 6" 4 1/2" x 4" 1/2 lbs 4CP 30.00 25.00 22.00 21.00 20.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Shown with 
Silkscreen Imprint

and Laser Engraved 
Personalization

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint 

7604-1  -  6 3/4”

7604-2  -  6”

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE (HxL) IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7605-1S 5" x 8" 3 1/2" x 5" 3/4 lbs Screen N/A 27.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

7605-1L 5" x 8" 3 1/2" x 5" 3/4 lbs Laser 33.00 28.00 25.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

7605-1P 5" x 8" 3 1/2" x 5" 3/4 lbs 4CP 33.00 28.00 25.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

7605-2S 5" x 6 3/4" 3 1/2" x 4" 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 25.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

7605-2L 5" x 6 3/4" 3 1/2" x 4" 1/2 lbs Laser 30.00 25.00 22.00 21.00 20.00 (C)

7605-2P 5" x 6 3/4" 3 1/2" x 4" 1/2 lbs 4CP 30.00 25.00 22.00 21.00 20.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)
Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)
Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)
Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

7605-1  -  8”

7605-2  -  6 3/4”

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint

and Laser Engraved 
Personalization

Shown with 
Laser Engraved 

Imprint and 
Laser Engraved 
Personalization

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE (HxL) IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7602-1S 4 3/4” x 8” 3 1/4” x 7”  3/4 lbs Screen N/A 23.50 17.50 16.50 15.50 (C)

7602-1L 4 3/4” x 8” 3 1/4” x 7”  3/4 lbs Laser 29.50 24.50 21.50 20.50 19.50 (C)

7602-1P 4 3/4” x 8” 3 1/4” x 7”  3/4 lbs 4 Color 29.50 24.50 21.50 20.50 19.50 (C)

7602-2S 4 3/4” x 6 1/2” 3 1/4” x 5 3/4” 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 22.00 16.00 15.00 14.00 (C)

7602-2L 4 3/4” x 6 1/2” 3 1/4” x 5 3/4” 1/2 lbs Laser 27.00 22.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

7602-2P 4 3/4” x 6 1/2” 3 1/4” x 5 3/4” 1/2 lbs 4 Color 27.00 22.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE (HxL) IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7603-1S 4 3/4" x 8 1/4" 3 1/4" x 6" 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 23.00 17.00 16.00 15.00 (C)

7603-1L 4 3/4" x 8 1/4" 3 1/4" x 6" 1/2 lbs Laser 29.00 24.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

7603-1P 4 3/4" x 8 1/4" 3 1/4" x 6" 1/2 lbs 4 Color 29.00 24.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

7603-2S 4 3/4" x 6 1/2" 3 1/4" x 5" 1/4 lbs Screen N/A 21.50 15.50 14.50 13.50 (C)

7603-2L 4 3/4" x 6 1/2" 3 1/4" x 5" 1/4 lbs Laser 26.50 21.50 18.50 17.50 16.50 (C)

7603-2P 4 3/4" x 6 1/2" 3 1/4" x 5" 1/4 lbs 4 Color 26.50 21.50 18.50 17.50 16.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Shown with 4 Color 
Process Imprint

Shown with 
Silkscreen Imprint 

and Laser Engraved 
Personalization

Shown with 
4 Color Process

with Digital Personalization

Shown with 
Laser Engraved Imprint  
with Colorfill and Laser 

Engraved Personalization

7602-2  -  6 1/2”

7602-1   -  8”

7603-2  -  6 1/2”

7603-1  -  8 1/4”

Maximize your exposure with these large display area yet economical Billboard Awards! 
These economically prices awards can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

SLIM LINE BILLBOARD AWARDS   
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BILLBOARD AWARDS   
Maximize your exposure with these large display area yet economical Billboard Awards! 

They can be Screen Printed or Laser Engraved.

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint or Laser imprint. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen 
printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for both methods. Fax/Email Proof 
Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE (HxLxD) IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

2080S 7” x 8 1/4” x 3/8” 5” x 7 1/2” 2 lbs Screen N/A 26.50 20.50 19.50 18.50 (C)

2080L 7” x 8 14” x 3/8” 5” x 7 1/2” 2 lbs Laser 32.50 27.50 24.50 23.50 22.50 (C)

2080-2S 5 3/4” x 7” x 3/8” 4 1/4” x 6 1/4” 3/4 lbs Screen N/A 24.00 18.00 17.00 16.00 (C)

2080-2L 5 3/4” x 7” x 3/8” 4 1/4” x 6 1/4” 3/4 lbs Laser 29.00 24.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE (HxLxD) IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

2085S 5 1/2” x 8 3/4” x 3/8” 4 1/4” x 6” 2 lbs Screen N/A 25.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

2085L 5 1/2” x 8 3/4” x 3/8” 4 1/4” x 6” 2 lbs Laser 31.00 26.00 23.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

2085-2S 5 3/4” x 7 3/4” x 3/8” 3 5/8” x 5” 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 22.50 16.50 15.50 14.50 (C)

2085-2L 5 3/4” x 7 3/4” x 3/8” 3 5/8” x 5” 1/2 lbs Laser 27.50 22.50 19.50 18.50 17.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Shown with 
Laser Engraved Imprint 

and Laser Engraved 
Personalization

Shown with 
Silkscreen Imprint 

and Laser Engraved 
Personalization 
with Colorfill

Shown with 
Laser Engraved Imprint 

with Colorfill 
and Laser Engraved 

Personalization

Shown with 
Silkscreen Imprint and Laser 

Engraved Personalization 
with Colorfill

2080-2 - 7”

2080 - 8 1/4”

2085-2 - 7 3/4”

2085 - 8 3/4”
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These awards utilize a state of the art printing process to create beautiful, but economical, four color graphics. The printing is 
on the back so that the images appear to float inside the awards. Full bleed artwork is not required. Our Digital Personalization 

process which reproduces personalizations can be combined with variable data copy and a 4 color process imprint. 

4 COLOR PROCESS BILLBOARD AWARDS

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint 

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Digital Personalization

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint 

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

2092 7” x 8 1/4” x 3/8” 5” x 7 1/2” 2 lbs 4CP 32.00 27.00 24.00 23.00 22.00 (C)

2092-2 5 3/4” x 7” x 3/8” 4 1/4” x 6 1/4” 3/4 lbs 4CP 28.00 23.00 20.00 19.00 18.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

2093 5 1/2” x 8 3/4” x 3/8” 4 1/4” x 6” 2 lbs 4CP 29.00 24.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

2093-2 5 3/4” x 7 3/4” x 3/8” 3 5/8” x 5” 1/2 lbs 4CP 25.00 20.00 17.00 16.00 15.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: 4 Color Process PhotoImage imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). PhotoImage Setup Charge: 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G). Laser Colorfill: 
4.50 (G) per color, per location. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. 
Manufactured in the U.S.A.

2092 - 8 1/4”

2092-2 - 7” 2093-2 - 7 3/4”

2093 - 8 3/4”
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ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7586-1S 6 1/2” x 5 1/4” x 3/4” 4 3/4” x 4” 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 30.00 24.00 23.00 22.50 (C)

7586-1L 6 1/2” x 5 1/4” x 3/4” 4 3/4” x 4” 1 1/2 lbs Laser 36.00 31.00 28.00 27.00 26.50 (C)

7586-1P 6 1/2” x 5 1/4” x 3/4” 4 3/4” x 4” 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 36.00 31.00 28.00 27.00 26.50 (C)

7586-2S 5 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 3/4” 3 3/4” x 3” 1 lbs Screen N/A 25.00 19.00 18.00 17.50 (C)

7586-2L 5 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 3/4” 3 3/4” x 3” 1 lbs Laser 30.00 25.00 22.00 21.00 20.50 (C)

7586-2P 5 1/2” x 4 1/2” x 3/4” 3 3/4” x 3” 1 lbs 4CP 30.00 25.00 22.00 21.00 20.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7614-1S 7" x 5 1/2" 7" x 4 1/2" 3/4 lb Screen N/A 24.50 18.50 17.50 16.50 (C)

7614-1L 7" x 5 1/2" 7" x 4 1/2" 3/4 lb Laser 30.50 25.50 22.50 21.50 20.50 (C)

7614-1P 7" x 5 1/2" 7" x 4 1/2" 3/4 lb 4CP 30.50 25.50 22.50 21.50 20.50 (C)

7614-2S 6" x 4 1/2" 6" x 3 1/2" 1/2 lb Screen N/A 22.00 16.00 15.00 14.00 (C)

7614-2L 6" x 4 1/2" 6" x 3 1/2" 1/2 lb Laser 27.00 22.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

7614-2P 6" x 4 1/2" 6" x 3 1/2" 1/2 lb 4CP 27.00 22.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint
and Laser Engraved Personalization

7586-1 -  5 1/4”

These  rectangular acrylic awards are complete with beveled bases and make a profound recognition statement. 
They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

BILLBOARD AWARDS

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint

7586-2 -  4 1/2” 7614-2 -  4 1/2”

7614-1 -  5 1/2”

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser 
- 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. 
PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production 
Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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ELEGANT ACRYLIC AWARDS   
These elegant shaped awards present large imprint areas to fill with your Screen Printed, Laser Engraved 

or 4 Color Process recognition message.

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A. 

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

2254-1S 6” x 6 1/4” x 3/8” 5 1/2” Dia 3/4 lbs Screen N/A 26.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 (C)

2254-1L 6” x 6 1/4” x 3/8” 5 1/2” Dia 3/4 lbs Laser 32.00 27.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

2254-1P 6” x 6 1/4” x 3/8” 5 1/2” Dia 3/4 lbs 4CP 32.00 27.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

2254-2S 5” x 5 1/4” x 3/8” 4 1/2” Dia 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 24.00 18.00 16.00 15.00 (C)

2254-2L 5” x 5 1/4” x 3/8” 4 1/2” Dia 1/2 lbs Laser 29.00 24.00 21.00 19.00 18.00 (C)

2254-2P 5” x 5 1/4” x 3/8” 4 1/2” Dia 1/2 lbs 4CP 29.00 24.00 21.00 19.00 18.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

2255-1S 6” x 7 3/4” x 3/8”  4 3/8” x 6 1/2” 3/4 lbs Screen N/A 24.00 18.00 16.00 15.00 (C)

2255-1L 6” x 7 3/4” x 3/8”  4 3/8” x 6 1/2” 3/4 lbs Laser 30.00 25.00 22.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

2255-1P 6” x 7 3/4” x 3/8”  4 3/8” x 6 1/2” 3/4 lbs 4CP 30.00 25.00 22.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

2255-2S 5” x 6 1/2” x 3/8” 4” x 6” 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 22.00 16.00 14.00 13.00 (C)

2255-2L 5” x 6 1/2” x 3/8” 4” x 6” 1/2 lbs Laser 27.00 22.00 19.00 17.00 16.00 (C)

2255-2P 5” x 6 1/2” x 3/8” 4” x 6” 1/2 lbs 4CP 27.00 22.00 19.00 17.00 16.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint
and Digital Personalization

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint

2254-2 - 5”2254-1 - 6”

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 2255-1 - 7 3/4” 2255-2 - 6 1/2”
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AWARDS WITH CHROME 
METAL BASES   
These popular awards feature sturdy chrome plated metal 
bases holding thick handcrafted acrylic.  They can be Screen 
Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

2251
Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and 

Digital Personalization

2550

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

2550S 5 1/2” x 9” x 3/4” 4 1/4” x 5” 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 35.00 29.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

2550L 5 1/2” x 9” x 3/4” 4 1/4” x 5” 1 1/2 lbs Laser 40.00 35.00 32.00 31.00 30.00 (C)

2550P 5 1/2” x 9” x 3/4” 4 1/4” x 5” 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 40.00 35.00 32.00 31.00 30.00 (C)

2251S 5 5/8” x 8” x 1/2” 3 1/2” x 4 1/2” 3/4 lb Screen N/A 24.50 18.50 17.50 16.50 (C)

2251L 5 5/8” x 8” x 1/2” 3 1/2” x 4 1/2” 3/4 lb Laser 29.50 24.50 21.50 20.50 19.50 (C)

2251P 5 5/8” x 8” x 1/2” 3 1/2” x 4 1/2” 3/4 lb 4CP 29.50 24.50 21.50 20.50 19.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7549S 5” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 3 3/4” x 7 1/2” 1 3/4lbs Screen N/A 31.50 25.50 24.50 23.50 (C)

7549L 5” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 3 3/4” x 7 1/2” 1 3/4lbs Laser 36.50 31.50 28.50 27.50 26.50 (C)

7549P 5” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 3 3/4” x 7 1/2” 1 3/4lbs 4CP 36.50 31.50 28.50 27.50 26.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 
4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match 
Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: THESE 
AWARDS SHIP FLAT IN A Gift Box. FOR ASSEMBLY, SIMPLY SCREW PIN BASE TOGETHER THROUGH AWARD. Manufactured in the U.S.A. 

Side View

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

7549
Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint and 

Laser Engraved Personalization
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AWARDS WITH CHROME 
METAL BASES

These popular awards feature sturdy chrome plated metal 
bases holding thick hand crafted acrylic with Screen Printed, 
Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process graphics.

7548P
Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint

and Digital Personalization

7560

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7548S 6 1/2” Dia x 3/4” 5 3/4” Dia 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Round Award w/Chrome Base N/A 35.50 29.50 28.50 27.50 (C)

7548L 6 1/2” Dia x 3/4” 5 3/4” Dia 1 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Round Award w/Chrome Base 40.50 35.50 32.50 31.50 30.50 (C)

7548P 6 1/2” Dia x 3/4” 5 3/4” Dia 1 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Round Award w/Chrome Base 40.50 35.50 32.50 31.50 30.50 (C)

7547S 3 1/2” x 9” x 3/4” 3 1/4” x 8 3/4” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Rectangle  Award w/Chrome Base N/A 31.00 25.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

7547L 3 1/2” x 9” x 3/4” 3 1/4” x 8 3/4” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Rectangle Award w/Chrome Base 36.00 31.00 28.00 27.00 26.00 (C) 

7547P 3 1/2” x 9” x 3/4” 3 1/4” x 8 3/4” 1 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Rectangle Award w/Chrome Base 36.00 31.00 28.00 27.00 26.00 (C) 

7560S 6” x 7” x 3/4” 4” x 4 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Diamond Award w/Chrome Base N/A 34.00 28.00 27.00 26.00 (C)

7560L 6” x 7” x 3/4” 4” x 4 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Diamond Award w/Chrome Base 39.00 34.00 31.00 30.00 29.00 (C) 

7560P 6” x 7” x 3/4” 4” x 4 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Diamond Award w/Chrome Base 39.00 34.00 31.00 30.00 29.00 (C) 

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint7547
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Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and 
Digital Personalization

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

7513 - 10 1/2” 7514 - 8 1/2”

MULTI-FACETED SUPER THICK AWARDS 

These large scale opulent awards feature multiple angled bevels, are made from 1 1/4” extra thick acrylic, 
and are centered on sturdy 1 1/4” thick bases. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT IMPRINT DESCRIPTION 1 5 12 25 50+
7513S 5 3/4” x 10 1/2” x 1 1/4” 3” x 5” 2 3/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Large Summit Award N/A N/A 59.00 54.00 52.00 (C)

7513L 5 3/4” x 10 1/2” x 1 1/4” 3” x 5” 2 3/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Large Summit Award 78.00 63.00 59.00 56.00 54.00 (C)

7513P 5 3/4” x 10 1/2” x 1 1/4” 3” x 5” 2 3/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Large Summit Award 78.00 63.00 59.00 56.00 54.00 (C)

7514S 5” x 8 1/2” x 1 1/4” 2 3/4” x 3 3/4” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Medium Summit Award N/A N/A 47.00 42.00 40.00 (C)

7514L 5” x 8 1/2” x 1 1/4” 2 3/4” x 3 3/4” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Medium Summit Award 68.00 53.00 47.00 44.00 42.00 (C)

7514P 5” x 8 1/2” x 1 1/4” 2 3/4” x 3 3/4” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Medium Summit Award 68.00 53.00 47.00 44.00 42.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 
4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match 
Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for additional lines. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/
Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint, 
Laser Engraved Personalization and Optional Engraved Metal Plate

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint, Laser Engraved 
Personalization and Optional Engraved Metal Plate

7516 - 6” x 7 1/2”7512 - 5” x 8 3/4”

MULTI-FACETED AWARDS   

These acrylic awards with their angled bevels create a complex look 
of beauty, grace and symmetry.  They can be Screen Printed, Laser 
Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 
4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match 
Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for additional lines. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/
Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7512S 5” x 8 3/4” x 1/2” 4 3/4” x 4” 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 34.50 28.50 26.50 25.50 (C)

7512L 5” x 8 3/4” x 1/2” 4 3/4” x 4” 1 1/2 lbs Laser 39.50 34.50 31.50 29.50 28.50 (C)

7512P 5” x 8 3/4” x 1/2” 4 3/4” x 4” 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 39.50 34.50 31.50 29.50 28.50 (C)

7516S 5 3/4” x 7 1/2” x 1/2” 4” x 3” 1 1/4 lbs Screen N/A 33.00 27.00 25.00 24.00 (C)

7516L 5 3/4” x 7 1/2” x 1/2” 4” x 3” 1 1/4 lbs Laser 38.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

7516P 5 3/4” x 7 1/2” x 1/2” 4” x 3” 1 1/4 lbs 4CP 38.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7570S 6” x 7 1/2” x 1/2” 4 3/4” x 4” 1 lbs Screen N/A 31.00 25.00 23.00 22.00 (C)

7570L 6” x 7 1/2” x 1/2” 4 3/4” x 4” 1 lbs Laser 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

7570P 6” x 7 1/2” x 1/2” 4 3/4” x 4” 1 lbs 4CP 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

7570 - 5 3/4” x 7 1/2” 
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Shown with Silkscreen Imprint
and Optional Engraved Metal Plate

 Shown with Laser Engraved  Imprint
and Laser Engraved Personalization

7540C 7543C

MULTI-FACETED AWARDS   
These acrylic awards with their angled bevels create a complex look of beauty, grace and symmetry. 

They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7540CS 6” W x 7 1/2” H x 3/4” D 4” x 5” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Jewel Award N/A 32.00 26.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

7540CL 6” W x 7 1/2” H x 3/4” D 4” x 5” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Jewel Award 38.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

7540CP 6” W x 7 1/2” H x 3/4” D 4” x 5” 1 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Jewel Award 38.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

7543CS 7 1/2”W  x 7 3/4” H x 3/4” D 4” x 4” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Beveled Diamond Award N/A 36.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

7543CL 7 1/2”W  x 7 3/4” H x 3/4” D 4” x 4” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Beveled Diamond Award 42.00 37.00 34.00 32.00 31.00 (C)

7543CP 7 1/2”W  x 7 3/4” H x 3/4” D 4” x 4” 1 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Beveled Diamond Award 42.00 37.00 34.00 32.00 31.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser 
- 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. 
PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for additional lines. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) 
for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7541S 6” x 8 3/4” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award N/A 34.50 28.50 26.50 25.50 (C)

7541L 6” x 8 3/4” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award 40.50 35.50 32.50 30.50 29.50 (C)

7541P 6” x 8 3/4” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 1 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award 40.50 35.50 32.50 30.50 29.50 (C)

7541-2S 4” x 7 1/4” x 3/4” 2” x 4” 1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award N/A 30.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

7541-2L 4” x 7 1/4” x 3/4” 2” x 4” 1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award 35.00 30.00 27.00 25.00 24.00 (C)

7541-2P 4” x 7 1/4” x 3/4” 2” x 4” 1 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award 35.00 30.00 27.00 25.00 24.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) 
per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 
4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for 
additional lines. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 8-10 days. 
Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

MULTI-FACETED AWARDS
These unique acrylic awards with their angled bevels create a complex look of beauty, grace and symmetry.  

They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
and Optional Engraved Metal Plate

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Digital Personalization

7541-2 - 7 1/4”7541 - 8 3/4”
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MULTI-FACETED AWARDS
These unique acrylic awards with their angled bevels create a complex look of beauty, grace and symmetry.  

They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7503S 5” x 9 1/2” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 5” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award N/A 34.50 28.50 26.50 25.50 (C)

7503L 5” x 9 1/2” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 5” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award 40.50 35.50 32.50 30.50 29.50 (C)

7503P 5” x 9 1/2” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 5” 1 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award 40.50 35.50 32.50 30.50 29.50 (C)

7503-2S 4” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4” 1  lbs (each) Screen Imprint Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award N/A 31.00 25.00 23.00 22.00 (C)

7503-2L 4” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4” 1  lbs (each) Laser Engraved Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

7503-2P 4” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4” 1  lbs (each) 4 Color Process Multi-Faceted Acrylic Award 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) 
per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 
4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for 
additional lines. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 8-10 days. 
Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint
and Laser Engraved Personalization

7503-2 - 7 3/4”7503 - 9 1/2”
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The Legend awards feature 3/4” thick layered acrylic, machined to create a cascading effect. They are set on triple layered bases 
for height, stability and strong recognition visibility. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

LEGEND AWARDS

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7574-1S 4 1/2” x 8 7/8” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Legend Award N/A 37.50 31.50 29.50 28.50 (C)

7574-1L 4 1/2” x 8 7/8” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Legend Award 43.50 38.50 35.50 33.50 32.50 (C)

7574-1P 4 1/2” x 8 7/8” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1 14 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Legend Award 43.50 38.50 35.50 33.50 32.50 (C)

7574-2S 3 3/4” x 7 1/8” x 3/4” 2” x 4” 1  lbs (each) Screen Imprint Legend Award N/A 32.50 26.50 24.50 23.50 (C)

7574-2L 3 3/4” x 7 1/8” x 3/4” 2” x 4” 1  lbs (each) Laser Engraved Legend Award 37.50 32.50 29.50 27.50 26.50 (C)

7574-2P 3 3/4” x 7 1/8” x 3/4” 2” x 4” 1  lbs (each) 4 Color Process Legend Award 37.50 32.50 29.50 27.50 26.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 
50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. 
Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email 
Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Digital Personalization

7574-2 - 7 1/8”7574-1 - 8 7/8”
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The Legend awards feature 3/4” thick layered acrylic, machined to create a cascading effect. They are set on triple layered bases for 
height, stability and strong recognition visibility. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

LEGEND AWARDS

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 
4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match 
Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: 
Gift Box. Note: 7583 Round Circle is glued in position as shown, 2249 Round Circle comes free standing and must be placed in position.  Manufactured in the U.S.A.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7575S 5 1/4” x 6” x 3/4” 4” Dia 1 lbs Screen N/A 33.00 27.00 25.00 24.00 (C)
7575L 5 1/4” x 6” x 3/4” 4” Dia 1 lbs Laser 38.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)
7575P 5 1/4” x 6” x 3/4” 4” Dia 1 lbs 4CP 38.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)
Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)
Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)
Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

7575P   5 1/4” x 6” Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and 
Digital Personalization

7575L   5 1/4” x 6” Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7572-1S 6 1/4” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs Screen N/A 41.50 35.50 33.50 32.50 (C)

7572-1L 6 1/4” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs Laser 47.50 42.50 39.50 37.50 36.50 (C)

7572-1P 6 1/4” x 7 3/4” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs 4CP 47.50 42.50 39.50 37.50 36.50 (C)

7572-2S 5 1/4” x 6 1/4” x 3/4” 2” x 4 1/2” 3/4 lbs Screen N/A 33.00 27.00 25.00 24.00 (C)

7572-2L 5 1/4” x 6 1/4” x 3/4” 2” x 4 1/2” 3/4 lbs Laser 38.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

7572-2P 5 1/4” x 6 1/4” x 3/4” 2” x 4 1/2” 3/4 lbs 4CP 38.00 33.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)
Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)
Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)
Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

7572-1    7 3/4”

7572-2    6 1/4”

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint 

and Digital 
Personalization

Shown with 
Silkscreen 

Imprint and 
Laser Engraved 
Personalization
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The Legend awards feature 3/4” thick layered acrylic that is machined to create a cascading effect. They are set on triple layered bases for 
height, stability and strong recognition visibility. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

LEGEND AWARDS

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7573-1S 4 1/2” x 8 3/4” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Legend Award N/A 41.00 35.00 33.00 32.00 (C)

7573-1L 4 1/2” x 8 3/4” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4 1/2” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Legend Award 47.00 42.00 39.00 37.00 36.00 (C)

7573-1P 4 1/2” x 8 3/4” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4 1/2” 1 14 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Legend Award 47.00 42.00 39.00 37.00 36.00 (C)

7573-2S 3 3/4” x 7 1/4” x 3/4” 2” x 4” 3/4  lbs (each) Screen Imprint Legend Award N/A 35.00 29.00 27.00 26.00 (C)

7573-2L 3 3/4” x 7 1/4” x 3/4” 2” x 4” 3/4  lbs (each) Laser Engraved Legend Award 40.00 35.00 32.00 31.00 30.00 (C)

7573-2P 3 3/4” x 7 1/4” x 3/4” 2” x 4” 3/4  lbs (each) 4 Color Process Legend Award 40.00 35.00 32.00 31.00 30.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 
50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. 
Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email 
Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and
Digital Personalization

7573-2 - 7 1/4”7573-1 - 8 3/4”
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Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill
(Shown with Standard Globe Graphics Included)

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint
(Shown with Standard Globe Graphics Included)

GLOBAL AWARDS WITH STOCK GLOBE BACKGROUND
All of these awards come with a stock globe background.  The #7568 is supported by a high polish chrome plated pin stand.  

Each award may be Screen Printed or Laser Engraved on front. 

7568-2 - 5” Dia7568 - 6 1/2” Dia

Side View

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill
and Optional Engraved Metal Plate

(Shown with Standard Globe Graphics Included)

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and 
Optional Engraved Metal Plate

(Shown with Standard Globe Graphics Included)

7504G-2 - 5” Dia7504G-1 - 6” Dia

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint or Laser imprint. Stock Globe Background Included. Setup Charge: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G). Laser 
Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color.  7504G 
Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for additional lines. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for both methods. Fax/Email Proof 
Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: 7504G- Gift Box. 7568 - SHIPS FLAT IN A Gift Box. FOR ASSEMBLY, SIMPLY SCREW PIN 
BASE TOGETHER THROUGH AWARD. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7504G-1S 6” Dia x 6 1/2” x 3/4” 5 1/2” Dia 1 1/4 lbs Screen N/A 33.50 27.50 25.50 24.50 (C)

7504G-1L 6” Dia x 6 1/2” x 3/4” 5 1/2” Dia 1 1/4 lbs Laser 38.50 33.50 30.50 28.50 27.50 (C)

7504G-2S 5” Dia x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 4 1/2” Dia 1 lbs Screen N/A 29.00 23.00 21.00 20.00 (C)

7504G-2L 5” Dia x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 4 1/2” Dia 1  lbs Laser 34.00 29.00 26.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7568-1S 6 1/2” Dia x 1/2” 6 1/4” Dia 3/4 lbs Screen N/A 28.00 23.00 21.00 20.00 (C)

7568-1L 6 1/2” Dia x 1/2” 6 1/4” Dia 3/4 lbs Laser 33.00 28.00 25.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

7568-2S 5” Dia x 1/2” 4 3/4” Dia 1/2 lbs Screen N/A 24.00 18.00 17.00 16.00 (C)

7568-2L 5” Dia x 1/2” 4 3/4” Dia 1/2 lbs Laser 29.00 24.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 
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Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill
(Shown with Standard Globe Graphics Included)

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint
(Shown with Standard Globe Graphics Included)

2061 2062

GLOBAL AWARDS
These awards come with a stock globe background and can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
2061S 7 1/2” x 9 1/4” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Tall Globe Award N/A 36.50 30.50 28.50 27.50 (C)

2061L 7 1/2” x 9 1/4” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Tall Globe Award 41.50 36.50 33.50 31.50 30.50 (C)

2061P 7 1/2” x 9 1/4” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Tall Globe Award 41.50 36.50 33.50 31.50 30.50 (C)

2062S 7 1/2” x 5 3/4” x 3/4” 2 1/4” x 4 1/2” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Medium Globe Award N/A 36.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 (C)

2062L 7 1/2” x 5 3/4” x 3/4” 2 1/4” x 4 1/2” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Medium Globe Award 41.00 36.00 33.00 31.00 30.00 (C)

2062P 7 1/2” x 5 3/4” x 3/4” 2 1/4” x 4 1/2” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Medium Globe Award 41.00 36.00 33.00 31.00 30.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Stock Globe background included. Setup 
Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed 
orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods.  Fax/Email Proof 
Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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STAR ACHIEVEMENT 
AWARDS   

Recognize Star achievement with this dynamic line of 
acrylic star awards. They can be Screen Printed, Laser 
Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill
and Laser Engraved Personalization 
and Optional Engraved Metal Plate

2068

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
2068S 7” x 7 1/2” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 1 lbs (each)  Screen Imprint Large Star Award N/A 34.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

2068L 7” x 7 1/2” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 1 lbs (each)  Laser Engraved Large Star Award 39.00 34.00 31.00 29.00 28.00 (C)

2068P 7” x 7 1/2” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 3 1/2” 1 lbs (each)  4 Color Process Large Star Award 39.00 34.00 31.00 29.00 28.00 (C)

2248S 6 1/8” x 7 1/4” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 3” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Star w/Chrome Base N/A 33.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

2248L 6 1/8” x 7 1/4” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 3” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Star w/Chrome Base 38.00 33.00 30.00 29.00 28.00 (C)

2248P 6 1/8” x 7 1/4” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 3” 1 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Star w/Chrome Base 38.00 33.00 30.00 29.00 28.00 (C)

7581S 6 1/4” x 7 1/2” x 3/4” 3” x 3 1/4” 1 lbs. (each) Screen Imprint Moving Star Award N/A 34.50 28.50 26.50 25.50 (C)

7581L 6 1/4” x 7 1/2” x 3/4” 3” x 3 1/4” 1 lbs. (each) Laser Engraved Moving Star Award 39.50 34.50 31.50 29.50 28.50 (C)

7581P 6 1/4” x 7 1/2” x 3/4” 3” x 3 1/4” 1 lbs. (each) 4 Color Process Moving Star Award 39.50 34.50 31.50 29.50 28.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per 
color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) 
per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for additional lines. 
Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. 
Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

2248

7581 Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
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Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint
and Laser Engraved Personalization

7585

STAR ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS   
Recognize Star achievement with this dynamic line of acrylic star awards. 

They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

2114

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
2114S 5 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 2” x 2” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Dancing Star Award N/A 29.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

2114L 5 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 2” x 2” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Dancing Star Award 34.00 29.00 26.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

2114P 5 1/2” x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 2” x 2” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Dancing Star Award 34.00 29.00 26.00 24.00 23.00 (C)

7585S 5” x 7” x 3/4” 2” x 1 1/2” 3/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Standing Star Award N/A 30.00 25.00 23.00 22.00 (C)

7585L 5” x 7” x 3/4” 2” x 1 1/2” 3/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Standing Star Award 35.00 30.00 27.00 25.00 24.00 (C)

7585P 5” x 7” x 3/4” 2” x 1 1/2” 3/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Standing Star Award 35.00 30.00 27.00 25.00 24.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per 
color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) 
per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for additional lines. 
Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. 
Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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STAR ACHIEVEMENT 
AWARDS

Recognize Star achievement with this dynamic 
line of acrylic star awards. Stock Star Backgrounds 
included in layout and price. They can be Screen 
Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

1418 - 1” Thick

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and Laser Engraved Personalization (Shown with Standard Star Graphic Included)

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization 

(Shown with Standard Star Graphic Included)

2064

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1418S 7 3/4” x 7” x 1” 5 1/2” x 6 3/4” 1 3/4” lbs (each) Screen Imprint Standing Star Award N/A 41.00 35.00 33.00 32.00 (C)

1418L 7 3/4” x 7” x 1” 5 1/2” x 6 3/4” 1 3/4” lbs (each) Laser Engraved Standing Star Award 46.00 41.00 38.00 36.00 35.00 (C)

1418P 7 3/4” x 7” x 1” 5 1/2” x 6 3/4” 1 3/4” lbs (each) 4 Color Process Standing Star Award 46.00 41.00 38.00 36.00 35.00 (C)

2064S 9” x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 2 1/2” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Horizontal Star Award N/A 34.50 28.50 26.50 25.50 (C)

2064L 9” x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 2 1/2” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Horizontal Star Award 39.50 34.50 31.50 29.50 28.50 (C)

2064P 9” x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 3 1/2” x 2 1/2” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Horizontal Star Award 39.50 34.50 31.50 29.50 28.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Stock Star Backgrounds included in layout 
and price. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color 
Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 
2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for additional lines. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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STAR ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS
Acrylic Star Awards are a great way to recognize Star Achievers.   

They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Shown with 4 Color Process
 and Laser Engraved Personalization

(Shown with Standard Star Graphics Included)

2063 Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill
and Laser Engraved Personalization7584

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
2063S 7 1/2” x 9 1/4” x 3/4” 3 1/4” x 3 3/4” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Vertical Star Award N/A 37.50 31.50 29.50 28.50 (C)

2063L 7 1/2” x 9 1/4” x 3/4” 3 1/4” x 3 3/4” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Vertical Star Award 42.50 37.50 34.50 32.50 31.50 (C)

2063P 7 1/2” x 9 1/4” x 3/4” 3 1/4” x 3 3/4” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Vertical Star Award 42.50 37.50 34.50 32.50 31.50 (C)

7584S 8 1/4” x 8” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4 3/4” 1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Shooting Star Award N/A 35.50 29.50 27.50 26.50 (C)

7584L 8 1/4” x 8” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4 3/4” 1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Shooting Star Award 40.50 35.50 32.50 30.50 29.50 (C)

7584P 8 1/4” x 8” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 4 3/4” 1 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Shooting Star Award 40.50 35.50 32.50 30.50 29.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). #2063 Star Background included in layout 
and price. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color 
Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 
2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for additional lines. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A. 
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These circular awards provide a spacious imprint area and combine simplicity and grace in acrylic recognition. 
They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

CLEAR AWARDS

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and 
Digital Personalization

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

75697580

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7569S 6 1/4” x 7 1/2” x 1/2” 6” Dia 1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Round Award on Elevated Base N/A 30.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

7569L 6 1/4” x 7 1/2” x 1/2” 6” Dia 1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Round Award on Elevated Base 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

7569P 6 1/4” x 7 1/2” x 1/2” 6” Dia 1 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Round Award on Elevated Base 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

7580S 6 1/8” x 6 3/4” x 3/4” 5” Dia 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Round Scalloped Award N/A 38.00 32.00 30.00 29.00 (C)

7580L 6 1/8” x 6 3/4” x 3/4” 5” Dia 1 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Round Scalloped Award 43.00 38.00 35.00 33.00 32.00 (C)

7580P 6 1/8” x 6 3/4” x 3/4” 5” Dia 1 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Round Scalloped Award 43.00 38.00 35.00 33.00 32.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per 
color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) 
per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days 
to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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ROUND AWARDS   

These circular awards provide a spacious imprint area and combine simplicity and grace in acrylic recognition. 
They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and Laser Engraved 
Personalization with Optional Engraved Metal Plate

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7504-1S 6” Dia x 6 1/2” x 3/4” 5 1/2” Dia 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Clear Circle Award N/A 33.00 27.00 25.00 24.00 (C)

7504-1L 6” Dia x 6 1/2” x 3/4” 5 1/2” Dia 1 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Clear Circle Award 39.00 34.00 31.00 29.00 28.00 (C)

7504-1P 6” Dia x 6 1/2” x 3/4” 5 1/2” Dia 1 1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Clear Circle Award 39.00 34.00 31.00 29.00 28.00 (C)

7504-2S 5” Dia x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 4 1/2” Dia 1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Clear Circle Award N/A 28.50 22.50 20.50 19.50 (C)

7504-2L 5” Dia x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 4 1/2” Dia 1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Clear Circle Award 33.50 28.50 25.50 23.50 22.50 (C)

7504-2P 5” Dia x 5 1/2” x 3/4” 4 1/2” Dia 1 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Clear Circle Award 33.50 28.50 25.50 23.50 22.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per 
color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) 
per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Engraving on Metal Plate Setup: 15.00 (G), plus 2.50 (G) for first line and 2.00 (G) for additional lines. 
Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. 
Manufactured in the U.S.A.

7504-1 - 6” Dia

7504-2 - 5” Dia

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint with Digital Personalization 
and Optional Laser Engraved Metal Plate

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization
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The Humanity Award Series exemplifies the best in human achievements.  
They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

HUMANITARIAN AWARDS

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
2249S 6 1/2” x 5” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 2 1/2” 3/4  lbs (each) Screen Imprint Humanitarian Award N/A 27.50 21.50 19.50 18.50 (C)

2249L 6 1/2” x 5” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 2 1/2” 3/4  lbs (each) Laser Engraved Humanitarian Award 32.50 27.50 24.50 22.50 21.50 (C)

2249P 6 1/2” x 5” x 3/4” 2 1/2” x 2 1/2” 3/4  lbs (each) 4 Color Process Humanitarian Award 32.50 27.50 24.50 22.50 21.50 (C)

7583S 5 1/4” x 9 3/4” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Humanitarian Award N/A 38.50 32.50 30.50 29.50 (C)

7583L 5 1/4” x 9 3/4” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1 1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Humanitarian Award 44.50 39.50 36.50 34.50 33.50 (C)

7583P 5 1/4” x 9 3/4” x 3/4” 3” x 5” 1 14 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Humanitarian Award 44.50 39.50 36.50 34.50 33.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 
50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. 
Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email 
Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with 4 Color Process ImprintShown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill
and Laser Engraved Personalization

75832249
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ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7608-1S 6" x 8" x 3/8” 3 1/4" x 6" 3/4 lb Screen N/A 28.00 22.00 21.00 20.50 (C)

7608-1L 6" x 8" x 3/8” 3 1/4" x 6" 3/4 lb Laser 34.00 29.00 26.00 25.00 24.50 (C)

7608-1P 6" x 8" x 3/8” 3 1/4" x 6" 3/4 lb 4CP 34.00 29.00 26.00 25.00 24.50 (C)

7608-2S 5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/8” 3" x 5" 1/2 lb Screen N/A 25.50 19.50 18.50 18.00 (C)

7608-2L 5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/8” 3" x 5" 1/2 lb Laser 30.50 25.50 22.50 21.50 21.00 (C)

7608-2P 5 1/4" x 7 1/4" x 3/8” 3" x 5" 1/2 lb 4CP 30.50 25.50 22.50 21.50 21.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

ALLURE ACRYLIC AWARDS 
These geometric shaped awards are made with 3/8” thick acrylic with budget minded buyers in mind. They feature 

cascading cuts and contoured lines. They be can screen printed, laser engraved or 4 Color Process Printed

7608-2  -  7 1/4”
7613-2  -  7 1/4”

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
and Laser Personalization

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint 

and Laser Personalization

7608-1  -  8”   
7613-1 - 8”

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint 

and Laser Personalization

Shown with 
Silkscreen Imprint 

and Laser Personalization

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

7613-1S 4 1/2" x 8" x 3/8” 3" x 3 1/2” 3/4 lb Screen N/A 28.00 22.00 21.00 20.50 (C)

7613-1L 4 1/2" x 8" x 3/8” 3" x 3 1/2” 3/4 lb Laser 34.00 29.00 26.00 25.00 24.50 (C)

7613-1P 4 1/2" x 8" x 3/8” 3" x 3 1/2” 3/4 lb 4CP 34.00 29.00 26.00 25.00 24.50 (C)

7613-2S 4 1/2" x 7 1/4" x 3/8” 2 1/2" x 3" 1/2 lb Screen N/A 25.50 19.50 18.50 18.00 (C)

7613-2L 4 1/2" x 7 1/4" x 3/8” 2 1/2" x 3" 1/2 lb Laser 30.50 25.50 22.50 21.50 21.00 (C)

7613-2P 4 1/2" x 7 1/4" x 3/8” 2 1/2" x 3" 1/2 lb 4CP 30.50 25.50 22.50 21.50 21.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) 
per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 
4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), 
add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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NEW

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7616-1S 4-3/4” x 9-1/2” 2-1/2” x 4-1/2” 1-1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Progressive Award N/A 38.50 32.50 30.50 29.50 (C)

7616-1L 4-3/4” x 9-1/2” 2-1/2” x 4-1/2” 1-1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Progressive Award 44.50 39.50 36.50 34.50 33.50 (C)

7616-1P 4-3/4” x 9-1/2” 2-1/2” x 4-1/2” 1-1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Progressive Award 44.50 39.50 36.50 34.50 33.50 (C)

7616-2S 4” x 8” 2” W x 4-12” H 1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Progressive Award N/A 35.00 29.00 27.00 26.00 (C)

7616-2L 4” x 8” 2” W x 4-12” H 1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Progressive Award 40.00 35.00 32.00 30.00 29.00 (C)

7616-2P 4” x 8” 2” W x 4-12” H 1 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Progressive Award 40.00 35.00 32.00 30.00 29.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 
50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. 
Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email 
Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

PROGRESSIVE AWARDS
The new Progressive Awards feature modern styling and large imprint areas. They are 3/4” thick clear acrylic on rounded and 

beveled acrylic bases. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

7616-27616-1
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NEW

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7615-1S 4-3/4” x 9-1/2” 2-1/2” x 4-1/2” 1-1/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Progressive Award N/A 38.50 32.50 30.50 29.50 (C)

7615-1L 4-3/4” x 9-1/2” 2-1/2” x 4-1/2” 1-1/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Progressive Award 44.50 39.50 36.50 34.50 33.50 (C)

7615-1P 4-3/4” x 9-1/2” 2-1/2” x 4-1/2” 1-1/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Progressive Award 44.50 39.50 36.50 34.50 33.50 (C)

7615-2S 4” x 8” 2” W x 4-12” H 1 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Progressive Award N/A 35.00 29.00 27.00 26.00 (C)

7615-2L 4” x 8” 2” W x 4-12” H 1 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Progressive Award 40.00 35.00 32.00 30.00 29.00 (C)

7615-2P 4” x 8” 2” W x 4-12” H 1 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Progressive Award 40.00 35.00 32.00 30.00 29.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 
50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. 
Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email 
Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

PROGRESSIVE AWARDS

The new Progressive Awards feature modern styling and large imprint areas. They are 3/4” thick clear acrylic on rounded and 
beveled acrylic bases. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill 
and Laser Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and
Laser Engraved Personalization

7615-27615-1
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NEW

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
7619S 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Screen Imprint Basketball Achievement Award N/A 30.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

7619L 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Laser Engraved Basketball Achievement Award 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

7620S 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Screen Imprint Golf Achievement Award N/A 30.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

7620L 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Laser Engraved Golf Achievement Award 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

7621S 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Screen Imprint Baseball Achievement Award N/A 30.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

7621L 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Laser Engraved Baseball Achievement Award 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

7622S 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Screen Imprint Football Achievement Award N/A 30.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

7622L 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Laser Engraved Football Achievement Award 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

7623S 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Screen Imprint Soccer Achievement Award N/A 30.00 24.00 22.00 21.00 (C)

7623L 5-3/4” x 6 1/4” 4” Dia 3/4 lbs Laser Engraved Soccer Achievement Award 36.00 31.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color silkscreen imprint or laser engraved imprint on the right side of the award as shown. The background sports image is included in the 
price. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) 
per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 
(G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

SPORTS ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS
The new Sports Achievement Awards feature beautiful 4 Color Process background images with your ad copy screen 

printed or laser engraved. Laser Engraved Personalization is also available. 

Shown with Screen Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with Screen Imprint Shown with Screen Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization7621 7619 7623

Shown Laser Engraved 
with Laser Personalization and Colorfill

Shown with Screen Imprint and 
Laser Engraved Personalization

7620 7622
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61 – New sports awards

4.    The Clocks are – Square Clock is Item #9720 and Round Clock is Item 
#9721.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA (Full Bleed) WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 25 50 100 150
9720 10” Dia 10” 1 lb (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage Square Acrylic Clock 26.95 24.95 23.95 22.95 (C)

9721 10” x 10” 10” x 10” 1 lb (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage Round Acrylic Clock 26.95 24.95 23.95 22.95 (C)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: up to a 4 Color Process imprint (exact match not guaranteed, we will match as close as possible). 4 Color Process Setup Charge:  60.00 (G).
Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box with 
Battery included. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

PHOTOIMAGE ACRYLIC WALL CLOCKS
The new PhotoImage Acryl ic Wall  Clocks feature up to a 4 color process imprint with only one setup charge. 

These 10” clocks provide a gigantic imprint area to promote any brand in style.

NEW

9720

9721

Clock Dial Number Styles

	 Style I	 Style E	 Style C	 Style D

Specify your choice of the clock numbers shown here or send artwork for a custom clock dial.

Side View
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NEW

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA (Full Bleed) WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 25 50 100 250
7618S 2-3/4” x 8” 2-3/4” x 8” 1/4 lb Screen Imprint Award Quality Acrylic Cell Phone Stand 8.45 7.45 7.20 6.75 (C)

7618L 2-3/4” x 8” 2-3/4” x 8” 1/4 lb Laser Engraved Award Quality Acrylic Cell Phone Stand 10.35 9.35 9.10 8.65 (C)

7618P 2-3/4” x 8” 2-3/4” x 8” 1/4 lb 4 Color Process Award Quality Acrylic Cell Phone Stand 9.35 8.35 8.10 7.65 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 
50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. 
Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email 
Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Polybagged. Add .80(G) for Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

AWARD QUALITY ACRYLIC CELL PHONE STAND
The New Crystal Clear Acrylic Cell Phone Stand will enhance any work space with its sleek and modern design. 
Turn an ordinary desk into a progressive platform for showcasing your brand. Think of it as a functional award.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint

Top View Side View

7618P

7618S



WWW.INNOVATION-LINE.COM WWW.INNOVATION-LINE.COM
63

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA* (Full Bleed) WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 25 50 100 250
7617S 2-3/4” x 8” 2-3/4” x 8” 1/4 lb Screen Imprint Award Quality Acrylic Cell Phone Lounger 8.45 7.45 7.20 6.75 (C)

7617L 2-3/4” x 8” 2-3/4” x 8” 1/4 lb Laser Engraved Award Quality Acrylic Cell Phone Lounger 10.35 9.35 9.10 8.65 (C)

7617P 2-3/4” x 8” 2-3/4” x 8” 1/4 lb 4 Color Process Award Quality Acrylic Cell Phone Lounger 9.35 8.35 8.10 7.65 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: A one color silkscreen imprint in 2 locations (the front and back edge of lounger), an up to a 4 color process imprint with full bleed or a laser 
engraved imprint. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for 
Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup 
Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Polybagged. 
Add .80(G) for Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

*Check website for template on imprint areas available.

AWARD QUALITY ACRYLIC CELL PHONE LOUNGER
The new Crystal Clear Acrylic Cell Phone Lounger will enhance any work space with its sleek and modern design. Turn an 

ordinary desk into a progressive platform for showcasing your brand. Think of it as a functional award.

NEW

Shown with 
Silkscreen Imprint

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint

Side View

Shown with 
4 Color Process Imprint

Top View

7617S

7617P
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1360 - 8” x 10” Insert   
1361 - 8 1/2” x 11” Insert

1358 - 8” x 10” Insert 
1359 - 8 1/2” x 11” Insert

BLANK ACRYLIC MAGNETIC CERTIFICATE/INSERT HOLDERS

These unimprinted certificate holders consist of a beveled black or clear acrylic backing and a beveled clear acrylic top piece 
which are held together with powerful magnets and ship without inserts in a Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.For as-
sembly with customer supplied inserts please add $3.50 (G).

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE INSERT SIZE WEIGHT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1358 10 1/4” x 12 1/4” x 1/2” 8” x 10” 2 lbs (each) Magnetic Certificate Holder - Clear on Clear 40.00 35.00 32.00 31.00 30.00 (C)

1359 13” x 10 1/2” x 1/2” 8 1/2” x 11” 2 3/4 lbs (each) Magnetic Certificate Holder - Clear on Clear 40.00 35.00 32.00 31.00 30.00 (C)

1360 101/4 ” x 12 1/4” x 1/2” 8” x 10” 2 lbs (each) Magnetic Certificate Holder - Clear on Black 41.00 37.00 34.00 33.00 32.00 (C)

1361 13” x 10 1/2” x 1/2” 8 1/2” x 11” 2 3/4 lbs (each) Magnetic Certificate Holder - Clear on Black 41.00 37.00 34.00 33.00 32.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Certificate holders are priced blank and unassembled in a Gift Box. For a 1 color imprint add Setup Charge: 48.00 (G) per color, plus running charge as specified in price 
chart.  PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G). Production Time: 7-10 days. 
Packaging: Holders ship unassembled with protective paper coating over acrylic parts.  All certificate holders are supplied with hangers positioned vertically unless otherwise 
requested.  Hangers can be positioned horizontally upon request. Gift Box included. Manufactured in the U.S.A. 

Clear Acrylic over Black Acrylic Backing

Clear Acrylic over Clear Acrylic Backing
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1322 - 8 1/2” x 11” Insert
1414 - 8” x 10” Insert 

1326 - 8 1/2” x 11” Insert
1419 - 8” x 10” Insert 

BLANK ACRYLIC CERTIFICATE / INSERT HOLDERS
These certificate holders are held together with four plastic screws and are supplied unassembled for certificate insertion and 
are made with either clear over black or clear over clear acrylic. Standard gift box included. Factory can assemble customer 
supplied inserts for additional $6.00 (G) per piece.

Clear Acrylic over Black Acrylic Backing

Clear Acrylic over Clear Acrylic Backing

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE INSERT SIZE WEIGHT DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1322 13” x 10 1/2” x 3/8” 8 1/2” x 11” 3 lbs (each) Certificate Holder - Clear on Clear 35.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 26.00 (C)

1326 13” x 10 1/2” x 3/8” 8 1/2” x 11” 3 lbs (each) Certificate Holder - Clear on Black 35.00 30.00 28.00 27.00 26.00 (C)

1414 10 1/4” x 12 1/4” x 3/8” 8” x 10” 3 lbs (each) Large Certificate Holder - Clear on Clear 34.00 29.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

1419 10 1/4” x 12 1/4” x 3/8” 8” x 10” 3 lbs (each) Large Certificate Holder - Clear on Black 34.00 29.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Certificate holders are priced blank and unassembled in a Gift Box. For a 1 color imprint add Setup Charge: 48.00 (G) per color, plus running charge as specified in price chart.  PMS 
Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production.  Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G). Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Hold-
ers ship unassembled with protective paper coating over acrylic parts. All certificate holders are supplied with hangers positioned vertically unless otherwise requested.  Hangers can be 
positioned horizontally upon request. Gift Box included. Manufactured in the U.S.A. 
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Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
(supplied with metal screws)

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint
(supplied with metal screws)

2101S - 6 3/4” x 6 3/4”

2101L - 6 3/4” x 6 3/4”

CLEAR ACRYLIC ENTRAPMENT FRAMES
These entrapments are held together by metal or plastic post screws, framing your certificate, photos, or other artwork. 

Pricing includes assembly with customer supplied inserts and come with silk screen imprint or laser engraving as pictured below.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
(supplied with plastic screws)

1411S - 5 3/4” x 7”

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1411S 5 3/4” x 7” x 3/4” 4” x 5 1/2” 2 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Clear Acrylic Entrapment Frame N/A 34.50 28.50 27.50 27.00 (C)

1411L 5 3/4” x 7” x 3/4” 4” x 5 1/2” 2 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Clear Acrylic Entrapment Frame 39.50 34.50 31.50 30.50 30.00 (C)

2101S 6 3/4” x 6 3/4”  x 3/4” 5” x 5” 3 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Clear Acrylic Entrapment Frame N/A 38.50 32.50 31.50 31.00 (C)

2101L 6 3/4” x 6 3/4”  x 3/4” 5” x 5” 3 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Clear Acrylic Entrapment Frame 43.50 38.50 35.50 34.50 34.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line)	  5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint or Laser imprint. Pricing includes assembly with customer supplied inserts. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 
32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for both methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. 
Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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MAGNETIC CERTIFICATE / INSERT HOLDERS

2106 -  4” x 6” Insert
2107 -  5” x 7” Insert
2108 -  6” x 8” Insert

2262  -  4” x 6” Insert
2263    -     5” x 7” Insert
2264    -    6” x 8” Insert

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint

These clear acrylic frames are held together with small, but powerful, 
magnets. Your favorite pictures or inserts can easily be positioned inside 
for proud display. Choose from four popular sizes and include your add 
copy on front at the prices listed below.

Side View

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint or Laser imprint. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 50.00 (G).  Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), 
only for Silkscreen printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color.  Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for both methods. 
Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Holders ship unassembled with protective paper coating over acrylic parts.  
Polybag, add .85 (G) for Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A. 

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE INSERT SIZE WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

2106S 4” x 6” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 21 lbs (25pcs) Screen N/A 24.50 18.50 18.00 17.50 (C)

2106L 4” x 6” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 21 lbs (25pcs) Laser 27.50 22.50 19.50 19.00 18.50 (C)

2107S 5” x 7” x 3/4” 5” x 7” 25 lbs (25pcs) Screen N/A 26.50 20.50 20.00 19.50 (C)

2107L 5” x 7” x 3/4” 5” x 7” 25 lbs (25pcs) Laser 29.50 24.50 21.50 21.00 20.50 (C)

2108S 6” x 8” x 3/4” 6” x 8” 34 lbs (25 pcs.) Screen N/A 31.00 25.00 24.50 24.00 (C)

2108L 6” x 8” x 3/4” 6” x 8” 34 lbs (25 pcs.) Laser 34.00 29.00 26.00 25.50 25.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE INSERT SIZE WT METHOD 5 12 25 50 100+

2262S 6” x 5” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 26 lbs (25 pcs.) Screen N/A 27.00 21.00 20.50 20.00 (C)

2262L 6” x 5” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 26 lbs (25 pcs.) Laser 30.00 25.00 22.00 21.50 21.00 (C)

2263S 7” x 6” x 3/4” 5” x 7” 28 lbs (25 pcs.) Screen N/A 31.50 25.50 25.00 24.50 (C)

2263L 7” x 6” x 3/4” 5” x 7” 28 lbs (25 pcs.) Laser 34.50 29.50 26.50 26.00 25.50 (C)

2264S 8” x 7” x 3/4” 6” x 8” 37 lbs (25 pcs.) Screen N/A 37.00 31.00 30.50 30.00 (C)

2264L 8” x 7” x 3/4” 6” x 8” 37 lbs (25 pcs.) Laser 40.00 35.00 32.00 31.50 31.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Unassembled

Assembled
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ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1383S 6” x 8” x 1” 3 1/2” x 6” 2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 34.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 (C)

1383L 6” x 8” x 1” 3 1/2” x 6” 2 lbs Laser 55.00 40.00 35.00 32.00 30.00 29.00 (C)

1383P 6” x 8” x 1” 3 1/2” x 6” 2 lbs 4CP 55.00 40.00 35.00 32.00 30.00 29.00 (C)

1384S 8” x 10” x 1” 5 1/2” x 8” 3 lbs Screen N/A N/A 43.00 37.00 35.00 34.00 (C)

1384L 8” x 10” x 1” 5 1/2” x 8” 3 lbs Laser 65.00 50.00 45.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 (C)

1384P 8” x 10” x 1” 5 1/2” x 8” 3 lbs 4CP 65.00 50.00 45.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1387S 9” x 12” x 1” 7” x 10” 3 3/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 51.50 45.50 43.50 42.50 (C)

1387L 9” x 12” x 1” 7” x 10” 3 3/4 lbs Laser 74.00 59.50 54.50 51.50 49.50 48.50 (C)

1387P 9” x 12” x 1” 7” x 10” 3 3/4 lbs 4CP 74.00 59.50 54.50 51.50 49.50 48.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Side View

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint with 
Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint with
Laser Engraved Personalization

1387 - 9” x 12”

1383P - 6” x 8”
1384P - 8” x 10”
1387P - 9” x 12”

1383 - 6” x 8”
1384 -  8” x 10”

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint

BRUSHED ALUMINUM PLAQUES 

These plaques feature a finely brushed aluminum plate 
over beveled black acrylic with an elevated clear acrylic 
imprint panel and decorative chrome hardware. Choose a 
laser engraved, screen printed or 4 color process imprint.

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser 
- 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. 
PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production 
Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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Shown with Silkscreen Imprint with 
Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

1378 - 8” x 10”

Side View

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint with 
Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

1379 - 9” x 12”
1457 - 7” x  9”

ALUMO TECH SERIES PLAQUES
The Alumo Tech plaques feature decorative swirled aluminum mounted on beveled black acrylic.  They have an elevated clear 
acrylic imprint panel which is held in place with decorative chrome hardware. Choose a laser engraved, screen printed or 4 
color process imprint.

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1379S 9” x 12” x 1” 7” x 10” 2 3/4 lbs  Screen N/A N/A 59.00 53.00 51.00 50.00 (C)

1379L 9” x 12” x 1” 7” x 10” 2 3/4 lbs  Laser 81.00 66.00 61.00 58.00 56.00 55.00 (C)

1379P 9” x 12” x 1” 7” x 10” 2 3/4 lbs  4CP 81.00 66.00 61.00 58.00 56.00 55.00 (C)

1457S 7” x 9” x 1” 5” x 7” 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 44.00 38.00 36.00 35.00 (C)

1457L 7” x 9” x 1” 5” x 7” 1 1/2 lbs Laser 65.00 50.00 45.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 (C)

1457P 7” x 9” x 1” 5” x 7” 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 65.00 50.00 45.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1378S 8”x 10” x 1” 6” x 8” 2 1/2 lbs  Screen N/A N/A 50.00 44.00 42.00 41.00 (C)

1378L 8”x 10” x 1” 6” x 8” 2 1/2 lbs  Laser 72.00 57.00 52.00 49.00 47.00 46.00 (C)

1378P 8”x 10” x 1” 6” x 8” 2 1/2 lbs  4CP 72.00 57.00 52.00 49.00 47.00 46.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)
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ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1467S 9 3/4" x 9" 5 1/4" x 4 1/4" 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 53.00 47.00 45.00 44.00 (C)

1467L 9 3/4" x 9" 5 1/4" x 4 1/4" 1 1/2 lbs Laser 75.00 60.00 55.00 52.00 50.00 49.00 (C)

1467P 9 3/4" x 9" 5 1/4" x 4 1/4" 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 75.00 60.00 55.00 52.00 50.00 49.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1468S 8 3/4" x 10" 4 1/2" x 3 3/4" 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 57.00 51.00 49.00 48.00 (C)

1468L 8 3/4" x 10" 4 1/2" x 3 3/4" 1 1/2 lbs Laser 79.00 64.00 59.00 56.00 54.00 53.00 (C)

1468P 8 3/4" x 10" 4 1/2" x 3 3/4" 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 79.00 64.00 59.00 56.00 54.00 53.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 
50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS 
Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 
7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Digital Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

1467 -  9 3/4” x 9” 1468 -  8 3/4” x 10”

VANGUARD PLAQUES
These plaques feature stunning angular swirled metal background plates with elevated acrylic panels 
containing your imprint and ad copy. They are held together with decorate chrome hardware. 
They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Side View
Side View
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ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1466S 9" x 9" 8 1/4" x 4" 2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 57.00 51.00 49.00 48.00 (C)

1466L 9" x 9" 8 1/4" x 4" 2 lbs Laser 79.00 64.00 59.00 56.00 54.00 53.00 (C)

1466P 9" x 9" 8 1/4" x 4" 2 lbs 4CP 79.00 64.00 59.00 56.00 54.00 53.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1469S 8 1/4" x 9" 4" x 5 3/4" 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 57.00 51.00 49.00 48.00 (C)

1469L 8 1/4" x 9" 4" x 5 3/4" 1 1/2 lbs Laser 79.00 64.00 59.00 56.00 54.00 53.00 (C)

1469P 8 1/4" x 9" 4" x 5 3/4" 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 79.00 64.00 59.00 56.00 54.00 53.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 
50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS 
Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 
7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

1469 -  8 1/4” x 9”1466 -  9” x 9”

ACCLAIM PLAQUES
These plaques feature a combination of Swirled Metal side plates and Brushed Metal interior plates for 
the background.  Your ad copy is placed in the center on a clear acrylic panel held in place with decorative 
chrome hardware. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Side View Side View
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Side View

ALUMO TECH SERIES PLAQUES
The Alumo Tech plaques feature decorative swirled aluminum mounted on black acrylic. The clear acrylic imprint panel 
is elevated in place by decorative chrome hardware creating an enhanced statement of recognition. Choose a laser 
engraved, screen printed or 4 color process imprint.

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and
Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Digital Personalization

1456 - 7” x 9”

1431 - 8” x 10”

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 1 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1431S 8” x 10” x 1” 7” x 9” 4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Alumo-Tech II  Plaque N/A N/A 48.50 42.50 40.50 39.50 (C)

1431L 8” x 10” x 1” 7” x 9” 4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Alumo-Tech II  Plaque 70.00 55.50 50.50 47.50 45.50 44.50 (C)

1431P 8” x 10” x 1” 7” x 9” 4 lbs (each)  4 Color Process Alumo-Tech II  Plaque 70.00 55.50 50.50 47.50 45.50 44.50 (C)

1456S 7” x 9” x 1” 6” x 8” 1 3/4 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Alumo-Tech II  Plaque N/A N/A 40.50 34.50 32.50 31.50 (C)

1456L 7” x 9” x 1” 6” x 8” 1 3/4 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Alumo-Tech II  Plaque 61.00 46.50 41.50 38.50 36.50 35.50 (C)

1456P 7” x 9” x 1” 6” x 8” 1 3/4 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Alumo-Tech II  Plaque 61.00 46.00 41.00 38.00 36.00 35.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per 
color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) 
per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to 
production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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1440

1440

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint
and Digital Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and
Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

VISIONARY PLAQUES

These Visionary Plaques combine decorative 
swirled metal with geometric design to form 
a modern and unique recognition statement. 
Choose a Laser Engraved, Screen Printed or 4 
Color Process Imprint.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1440S 8” x 10” x 3/8” 7 1/2” x 5” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Striped Visionary Plaque N/A 36.50 30.50 28.50 27.50 (C)

1440L 8” x 10” x 3/8” 7 1/2” x 5” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved Striped Visionary Plaque 42.50 37.50 34.50 32.50 31.50 (C)

1440P 8” x 10” x 3/8” 7 1/2” x 5” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process Striped Visionary Plaque 42.50 37.50 34.50 32.50 31.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per 
location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Digital Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 

DECO SERIES PLAQUES
The Deco Series Plaques feature an oversized clear acrylic imprint panel elevated over a decorative 

swirled metal backing.  They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

1462-1 - 11 1/4” x 11 1/4”
1462-2 - 9 1/4” x 9 1/4”

1463-1 - 10” x 10”
1463-2 - 8” x 8”

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1462-1S 11 1/4" x 11 1/4" 9 1/2" x 9 1/2" 2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 53.00 47.00 45.00 44.00 (C)

1462-1L 11 1/4" x 11 1/4" 9 1/2" x 9 1/2" 2 lbs Laser 75.00 60.00 55.00 52.00 50.00 49.00 (C)

1462-1P 11 1/4" x 11 1/4" 9 1/2" x 9 1/2" 2 lbs 4CP 75.00 60.00 55.00 52.00 50.00 49.00 (C)

1462-2S 9 1/4" x 9 1/4" 8” x 8" 1 1/4 lbs Screen N/A N/A 46.00 40.00 38.00 37.00 (C)

1462-2L 9 1/4" x 9 1/4" 8” x 8" 1 1/4 lbs Laser 68.00 53.00 48.00 45.00 43.00 42.00 (C)

1462-2P 9 1/4" x 9 1/4" 8” x 8" 1 1/4 lbs 4CP 68.00 53.00 48.00 45.00 43.00 42.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1463-1S 10" x 10" 9" x 8" 2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 53.50 47.50 45.50 44.50 (C)

1463-1L 10" x 10" 9" x 8" 2 lbs Laser 75.00 60.50 55.50 52.50 50.50 49.50 (C)

1463-1P 10" x 10" 9" x 8" 2 lbs 4CP 75.00 60.50 55.50 52.50 50.50 49.50 (C)

1463-2S 8" x 8" 7" x 6" 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 45.00 39.00 37.00 36.00 (C)

1463-2L 8" x 8" 7" x 6" 1 1/2 lbs Laser 67.00 52.00 47.00 44.00 42.00 41.00 (C)

1463-2P 8" x 8" 7" x 6" 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 67.00 52.00 47.00 44.00 42.00 41.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; Laser - 
50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS 
Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 
7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

Side View Side View
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VANTAGE PLAQUES
These modern geometric shapes are sure to grab the attention of any recipient.  The clear acrylic imprint panel is suspended with 

decorative chrome hardware and framed with swirled metal accents. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT WT METHOD 1 5 12 25 50 100+

1463-1S 10" x 10" 9" x 8" 2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 53.50 47.50 45.50 44.50 (C)

1463-1L 10" x 10" 9" x 8" 2 lbs Laser 75.00 60.50 55.50 52.50 50.50 49.50 (C)

1463-1P 10" x 10" 9" x 8" 2 lbs 4CP 75.00 60.50 55.50 52.50 50.50 49.50 (C)

1463-2S 8" x 8" 7" x 6" 1 1/2 lbs Screen N/A N/A 45.00 39.00 37.00 36.00 (C)

1463-2L 8" x 8" 7" x 6" 1 1/2 lbs Laser 67.00 52.00 47.00 44.00 42.00 41.00 (C)

1463-2P 8" x 8" 7" x 6" 1 1/2 lbs 4CP 67.00 52.00 47.00 44.00 42.00 41.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Side ViewSide View

1464  -  8” x 10” 1470  -  8” x 10”
Shown with 4 Color Process 
and Digital Personalization

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 1 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1464S 8" x 10" 5" x 6" 1 3/4 lbs Silk Screen Vantage Plaque N/A N/A 51.00 45.00 43.00 42.00 (C)

1464L 8" x 10" 5" x 6" 1 3/4 lbs Laser Engraved Vantage Plaque 73.00 58.00 53.00 50.00 49.00 48.00 (C)

1464P 8" x 10" 5" x 6" 1 3/4 lbs 4 Color Process Vantage Plaque 73.00 58.00 53.00 50.00 49.00 48.00 (C)

1470S 8” x 10” 4” x 8” 2 lbs Silk Screen Vantage Plaque N/A N/A 49.50 43.50 41.50 40.50 (C)

1470L 8” x 10” 4” x 8” 2 lbs Laser Engraved Vantage Plaque 71.50 56.50 51.50 48.50 46.50 45.50 (C)

1470P 8” x 10” 4” x 8” 2 lbs 4 Color Process Vantage Plaque 71.50 56.50 51.50 48.50 46.50 45.50 (C)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line)	  N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Digital Personalizations (per line)   	 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per 
color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) 
per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to 
production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 1 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1465-1S 8" x 10" 4 3/4" x 8 3/4" 2 lbs Screen Imprint North Star Plaque N/A N/A 46.00 40.00 38.00 37.00 (C)

1465-1L 8" x 10" 4 3/4" x 8 3/4" 2 lbs Laser Engraved North Star Plaque 68.00 53.00 48.00 45.00 43.00 42.00 (C)

1465-1P 8" x 10" 4 3/4" x 8 3/4" 2 lbs 4 Color Process North Star Plaque 68.00 53.00 48.00 45.00 43.00 42.00 (C)

1465-2S 7" x 9" 4 1/4" x 8" 1 1/2 lbs Screen Imprint Striped Metal Plaque N/A N/A 41.00 35.00 33.00 32.00 (C)

1465-2L 7" x 9" 4 1/4" x 8" 1 1/2 lbs Laser Engraved Striped Metal Plaque 62.00 47.00 42.00 39.00 37.00 36.00 (C)

1465-2P 7" x 9" 4 1/4" x 8" 1 1/2 lbs 4 Color Process Striped Metal Plaque 62.00 47.00 42.00 39.00 37.00 36.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Please specify Red 185, Reflex Blue or Green 7728 acrylic background color.
Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process imprint over a stock or custom color background. Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per 
color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, 
per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time.  
Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.

VANTAGE COLOR PLAQUES

Vantage Plaques showcase your imprint over a standard red, blue or 
green background panel (or you may call out another background color), 
suspended with decorative chrome hardware. They can be Screen 
Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Side View

1465-1  -  8” x 10”
1465-2  -  7” x 9”

1465-1  -  8” x 10”
1465-2  -  7” x 9”

1465-1  -  8” x 10”
1465-2  -  7” x 9”

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill
and Laser Engraved Personalization

(Shown on standard blue background included)

Shown with Screen Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

(Shown on standard green background included)

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

(Shown on standard red background included)
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MYSTIC SERIES PLAQUES

These plaques feature polished black acrylic with swirling metal backgrounds or mounted stars. The clear acrylic imprint 
panel is held in place with high powered magnets. They can be Screen Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

1449 -  8” x 10
Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint with Colorfill 

and Laser Engraved Personalization

Side View

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization1452 -  8” x 10”

Side View

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 1 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1449S 8” x 10” x 5/8” 7” x 6 1/2” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint North Star Plaque N/A N/A 47.00 41.00 39.00 38.00 (C)

1449L 8” x 10”x 5/8” 7” x 6 1/2” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved North Star Plaque 69.00 54.00 49.00 46.00 44.00 43.00 (C)

1449P 8” x 10”x 5/8” 7” x 6 1/2” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process North Star Plaque 69.00 54.00 49.00 46.00 44.00 43.00 (C)

1452S 8” x 10” x 1/2” 5” x 9” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Striped Metal Plaque N/A N/A 47.00 41.00 39.00 38.00 (C)

1452L 8” x 10” x 1/2” 5” x 9” 2 lbs (each)) Laser Engraved Striped Metal Plaque 69.00 54.00 49.00 46.00 44.00 43.00 (C)

1452P 8” x 10” x 1/2” 5” x 9” 2 lbs (each)) 4 Color Process Striped Metal Plaque 69.00 54.00 49.00 46.00 44.00 43.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) per color; 
Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, 
per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production 
time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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1351 - 8” x 10”

1350 - 9” x 12”

1352 - 7” x 9”

Easel back with wall hanger 
included with all plaques

Shown with PhotoImage 4 Color Process Imprint

Shown with PhotoImage® 4 Color Process Imprint
with Digital PersonalizationShown with PhotoImage® 4 Color Process Imprint

with Digital Personalization

PHOTOIMAGE® 4 COLOR PROCESS 
These plaques utilize a state of the art printing process to create 
beautiful but economical four color graphics.  The printing is on 
the backside so that the images appear to float inside the plaques.

DIGITAL PERSONALIZATION PROCESS 
PhotoImage® Plaques are now available with our new Digital 
Personalization Process. We print personalizations or variable data 
copy together with the 4 color process imprint.

PHOTOIMAGE® 4 COLOR PROCESS PLAQUES   

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 1 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1350 9” x 12” x 3/8” 8” x 11” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage®  Acrylic Plaque 61.50 46.50 41.50 37.50 35.50 35.00 (C)

1351 8” x 10” x 3/8” 7” x 9” 1 1/2 lbs 4 Color Process PhotoImage®  Acrylic Plaque 56.00 41.00 35.50 31.50 29.50 29.00 (C)

1352 7” x 9” x 3/8” 6” x 8” 1 lbs (each) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Acrylic Plaque 49.00 35.00 29.50 25.50 23.50 23.00 (C)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line)	  7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalizations (per line)   	 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: PhotoImage 4 Color Process Imprint, printed on the back of the plaque (exact color match not guaranteed). PhotoImage Setup Charge: 60.00 (G). 
Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G). Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 
2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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1/4” Thick with Beveled Edge 
Shown with PhotoImage® 4 Color Process Imprint 

1/8” Thick with Straight Edge 
Shown with PhotoImage® 
4 Color Process Imprint

1305 -  7” x 9”
1306 - 8” x 10” 
1307 - 9” x 12”

1308 -  7” x 9”
1309 - 8” x 10” 
1310 - 9” x 12”

PHOTOIMAGE® 4 COLOR PROCESS SPECTRA LITE PLAQUES   
These Spectra Lite PhotoImage® plaques are made with thinner acrylic to keep the cost down. Choose from 1/8” thick with a 

straight edge or 1/4” thick with a beveled edge.  Wall hanger and gift box are included with all plaques.

PHOTOIMAGE® 4 COLOR PROCESS 
PhotoImage® plaques utilize a state of the art printing process to 
create beautiful, but economical, four color graphics. The printing 
is on the back of the plaque and images appear to float inside. 

DIGITAL PERSONALIZATION PROCESS 
Available with our new Digital Personalization process. We print 
personalization or variable data copy together with the 4 color 
process imprint.

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1305  Small 7” x 9” x 1/8” 7” x 9” 6 lbs (25 pcs.) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Spectra Lite Plaque 28.00 19.75 14.75 13.25 12.50 (C)

1306  Medium 8” x 10” x 1/8” 8” x 10” 14 lbs (25 pcs.) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Spectra Lite Plaque 31.25 23.25 18.25 16.75 16.00 (C)

1307  Large 9” x 12” x 1/8” 9” x 12” 18 lbs (25 pcs.) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Spectra Lite Plaque 34.00 26.25 21.25 19.75 19.00 (C)

1308  Small 7” x 9” x 1/4” 7” x 9” 7 lbs (25 pcs.) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Beveled Spectra Lite Plaque 32.00 24.00 19.00 17.50 16.75 (C)

1309  Medium 8” x 10” x 1/4” 8” x 10” 16 lbs (25 pcs.) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Beveled Spectra Lite Plaque 36.00 28.00 23.00 21.50 20.50 (C)

1310  Large 9” x 12” x 1/4” 9” x 12” 20 lbs (25 pcs.) 4 Color Process PhotoImage® Beveled Spectra Lite Plaque 40.00 32.50 27.50 25.50 24.50 (C)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line)	  5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Digital Personalizations (per line)   	 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: PhotoImage 4 Color Process Imprint, printed on the back of the plaque (exact color match not guaranteed). PhotoImage Setup Charge: 60.00 (G). 
Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G). Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), add 
2 days to production time. Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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 Side View

STRATA SERIES PLAQUES   

These plaques feature black beveled and polished 
acrylic with swirling metal accents. The clear acrylic 
imprint panel is elevated and held in place with 
decorative chrome hardware. They can be Screen 
Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

Shown with Laser Engraved Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Digital Personalization

1444 - 8” x 10”1447 - 8” x 10”

Side View

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 1 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1444S 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4 1/2” x 8” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint The Profile Plaque N/A N/A 51.50 45.50 43.50 42.50 (C)

1444L 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4 1/2” x 8” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved The Profile Plaque 72.50 57.50 52.50 49.50 47.50 46.50 (C)

1444P 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4 1/2” x 8” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process The Profile Plaque 72.50 57.50 52.50 49.50 47.50 46.50 (C)

1447S 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint The Rising Star Plaque N/A N/A 50.00 44.00 42.00 41.00 (C)

1447L 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 1 1/2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved The Rising Star Plaque 71.00 56.00 51.00 48.00 46.00 45.00 (C)

1447P 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4” x 6” 1 1/2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process The Rising Star Plaque 71.00 56.00 51.00 48.00 46.00 45.00 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) 
per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 
4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), 
add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.
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STRATA SERIES PLAQUES

These plaques feature black beveled and polished 
acrylic with swirling metal accents.  The clear acrylic 
imprint  panel is elevated and held in place with 
decorative chrome hardware. They can be Screen 
Printed, Laser Engraved or 4 Color Process Printed.

1446 -  8” x 10” Shown with 4 Color Process Imprint 
and Laser Engraved Personalization

Side View

Side View

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint and Laser 
Engraved Personalization

1445 -  8” x 10” 

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 1 5 12 25 50 100+ 
1445S 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4” x 8” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint The Verse Plaque N/A N/A 51.00 45.00 43.00 42.00 (C)

1445L 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4” x 8” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved The Verse Plaque 72.00 57.00 52.00 49.00 47.00 46.00 (C)

1445P 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4” x 8” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process The Verse Plaque 72.00 57.00 52.00 49.00 47.00 46.00 (C)

1446S 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4 3/4” x 5 3/4” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint The Highlight Plaque N/A N/A 53.50 47.50 45.50 44.50 (C)

1446L 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4 3/4” x 5 3/4” 2 lbs (each) Laser Engraved The Highlight Plaque 74.50 59.50 54.50 51.50 49.50 48.50 (C)

1446P 8” x 10” x 3/4” 4 3/4” x 5 3/4” 2 lbs (each) 4 Color Process The Highlight Plaque 74.50 59.50 54.50 51.50 49.50 48.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color N/A N/A 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (1st line) 7.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalization (each additional line) 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G)

Digital Personalization with 4CP Imprint (per line) 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 (G)

Price Includes: one color, one position Silkscreen imprint, Laser imprint or 4 Color Process imprint (exact color match not guaranteed). Setup Charges: Screen - 50.00 (G) 
per color; Laser - 50.00 (G); 4 Color Process - 60.00 (G). Laser Personalization Setup: 30.00 (G), only for Silkscreen and 4 Color Process printed orders. Laser Colorfill: 
4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G) per color. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) for all 3 methods. Fax/Email Proof Charge: 7.50 (G), 
add 2 days to production time.  Production Time: 7-10 days. Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in the U.S.A.



WWW.INNOVATION-LINE.COM
82

1300 - 9”  x 12”

SCREEN PRINTED TECHNICOLOR PLAQUES

1303 - 8” x 10”

Easel back with wall hanger 
included with all plaques

The Technicolor Plaques have up to  3 imprint 
colors (on the front or back) included in the 
price. (One color must be the background 
color). A Leatherette easel back/wall hanger 
and gift box are included in the price.

1301 - 7” x 9” Shown with Silkscreen Imprint

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint with 
Laser Engraved Personalization with Colorfill

Shown with Silkscreen Imprint
with Laser Engraved Personalization

ITEM# OVERALL SIZE IMPRINT AREA WEIGHT METHOD DESCRIPTION 12 25 50 100+ 
1300 9” x 12” x 3/8 8” x 11” 2 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Acrylic Silkscreened Plaque  36.00 31.00 29.00 28.00 (C)

1301 7” x 9” x 3/8” 6” x 8” 2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Acrylic Silkscreened Plaque 28.00 23.00 21.00 20.00 (C)

1303 8”x 10” x 3/8” 7” x 9” 2 1/2 lbs (each) Screen Imprint Acrylic Silkscreened Plaque  32.50 27.50 25.50 24.50 (C)

Each Additional Silkscreen Color  3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 (G)

Laser Engraved Personalizations (1st line) 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 (G) 

Laser Engraved Personalizations (each additional line) 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 (G) 

Price Includes: up to three imprint colors on the front and/or back of plaque. Setup Charge: 100.00 (G), which includes all 3 imprint colors. Laser Engraving 
Personalization Setup Charge: 30.00 (G). Laser Colorfill: 4.50 (G) per color, per location. PMS Color Match Charge: 32.00 (G). Fax/Email Proof 
Charge: 7.50 (G), add 2 days to production time. Repeat Setup Charge: 25.00 (G) per color. 	Production Time: 10 days.  Packaging: Gift Box. Manufactured in 
the U.S.A.  
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GENERAL INFORMATION
Catalog Pricing: Catalog prices are subject to change without notice. Natural disasters, worldwide 
economic conditions including, but not limited to, foreign governments altering their tax or monetary 
policies, the cost of raw materials rising or other economic conditions could result in unforeseen price 
increases. In such an event, we will keep prices updated on our website at www.innovation-line.com 
and with all industry search databases. (i.e., ESP, SAGE,  etc.) 

Less Than Minimum Charge: $45.00 (G); and absolute minimum is 1 pc (except paperweights 
which are 1/2 the 1st column quantity). LTM orders cannot be Screen Printed, only Laser Engraved or 
4 Color Process printed where available.

Setups:  All prices include either a one color imprint, laser engraved imprint or 4 color process imprint 
as specified on each catalog page. Screen Setup Charge: $50.00 (G), per color. Laser Engraving 
Personalization Setups: $30.00 (G). 4 Color Process Setup: $60.00 (G). For additional silkscreen 
imprint colors, see the specific pricing on each catalog page. Repeat Screen Setup: $20.00 (G). 
Repeat Laser Setup: $20.00 (G). Repeat 4 Color Process Setup: $25.00 (G).

Art Glass Awards
Screen Setup Charge: $50.00 (G) per logo or straight line copy, per location. Price Includes: 
one color, one position, silkscreen imprint. Imprint Colors available for Art Glass Awards is metallic 
silver or frost color ONLY.  We recommend Metallic Silver for best looking imprint.  2nd Position 
Imprint: $1.00 (G) running charge, plus setup. Repeat Setup Charge: $20.00 (G).

Sand Etch Setup Charge: $55.00 (G) per logo or straight line copy, per location. 2nd Position 
Imprint: $7.00 (G) running charge, plus setup. Repeat Setup Charge: $20.00 (G). Sand Etch 
Personalization up to 2 lines: $7.50 (G). Colorfill: $7.00 (G) per color, per location. Colorfill 
Colors Available: Black, White, Blue, Red, Metallic Silver and Metallic Gold. Color combinations 
may not be possible depending on artwork. Add 3 working days to production time. 

Fax/Email Proof Charge:  $7.50 (G), 2 days production time.  Production time starts on day of proof 
approval, not at time of receipt of order. 

Typesetting: $12.50 (G) for every three lines. Add 2 days to production time.

Personalizations: We provide laser engraved, and in some instances digital personalizations. Please 
see the specific personalization pricing on each catalog page.

Laser Colorfill: We can add color to any laser engraved imprint or personalization. Running charge 
of $4.50 (G) per color, per location will apply.

Artwork Cleanup: The first half hour of artwork service is free of charge. Thereafter, additional 
artwork charges of $25.00 (Z) per half hour will apply.

Samples: You can email your sample request to samples@innovation-line.com. Samples will be 
memo billed at EQP price plus freight.  Samples can be returned in the condition they were received for 
credit of item only within 30 days of receipt.  Please call customer service for return authorization code. 

Pre-Production Samples: $15.00 (G), plus setup charges, cost of the item, and cost of any 
additional color per unit running charges and freight charges. If any changes are made to the original 
artwork after receipt of the pre-production sample, then additional set-up charges will also be added 
to the invoice. Add 2-3 days to production time.

Speculative Samples: $25.00 (G), plus cost of the item, set-up charges and any additional running 
charges and freight charges. Production Time: 3-5 working days.

Virtual Samples: FREE - Please email your virtual requests to virtual@innovation-line.com.  
24-48 hours production time. 

Self-Promos: Use end quantity standard service price less 20% and setup charge of $25.00 (G) per color. 

Blank Merchandise: End quantity standard service price. Goods will ship within 3-5 days. Must 
meet catalog minimums. There is a 20% re-stocking fee for returned blank merchandise.

Order Changes and Cancellations: Please provide all changes to orders in writing. If work of 
services have been performed, additional charges may apply and order may be delayed. If an order 
is cancelled, a charge of $32.00 (G) will apply, plus additional charges for any production work 
performed to date. Acrylic is cut and prepared for production on time of receipt of order. Please 
contact Customer Service for costs incurred in materials and/or labor when cancelling order. 

Shipping Weights and Freight Estimates: Weights shown in the catalog are only estimates. 
Shipping weights may vary and the factory cannot be held responsible. 

Drop Shipments: A $7.00 (Z) for domestic destinations and $10.00 (Z) for international 
destinations, for EACH location after the first, will apply, in addition to the freight/handling charges.

Insurance and Handling Charge: $2.50 (Z) per carton will be added to the invoice. Freight, 
Insurance and handling charges per carton will be added to the invoice.  All prices shown in 
catalog are FOB Los Angeles, CA.

Third Party Billing: There is a $2.50 (Z) charge per carton for 3rd party billing shipments. If the 
billing charges are refused or confused, the carrier bills back the charges to Factory’s account. In this 
case, Factory will invoice the distributor for the shipping charges plus a $25 (G) service charge. If 
factory mistakenly fails to use the 3rd party account provided, distributor must still pay the freight 
charge. We are not responsible for insurance on these shipments. 

International Shipping: There will be a $25.00 (Z) Commercial Invoice Charge for each shipment.  
Distributor is responsible for providing  commercial invoice value price.  Factory is not responsible for 
discrepancies in commercial value if one is not specified by the Distributor.  Distributor is responsible 
for all taxes all taxes, duties and other levies or costs associated with the shipment.  Factory is not 
responsible for delays in customers or shipment delivery delays. We cannon estimate any international 
shipping costs. A 3rd party freight account and recipient phone number are required for all 
international shipments. There will be a cost of $25.00 (Z).

Returns and Claims: Merchandise found to be incorrect or defective due to factory error will be 
replaced or repaired at no additional cost. All claims must be made within 30 days of receipt of 
merchandise. No returns will be accepted without a prior verbal return authorization from the 
factory and a written “authorization form” which will be sent to you and must be enclosed in the 
master carton. No credit will be issued for merchandise that is not authorized to be returned to factory.

Warranty: All products are warranted for one year from purchase against defects in material and 
workmanship when they are used as intended. We will repair or replace any warranted products. Certain 
products are made of natural materials or are hand made, and will vary slightly from item to item. 

Trademark Notice: All artwork, designs, and trademarks imprinted on the products displayed in 
this catalog are reproduced only as examples of the type and quality of the decorated items available 
from our line of products. They are not intended to represent that the products are either endorsed by 
or produced for the owners of the artwork, design or trademark.

Compliance: All of our products comply with all applicable State and Federal product safety 
regulations including the CPSIA and California Proposition 65. You can find more safety and 
compliance information under each product shown on our website at www.innovation-line.com.

Artwork: Our Art Department supports the following software applications: Adobe 
Illustrator, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe InDesign and CorelDraw. Acceptability of artwork 
files in PDF format is subject to review by our Art Department. Please make sure all art & 
personalization files are not password protected. 

Artwork Submission Via e-mail: 
Send to: art@innovation-line.com. You MUST refer to your Purchase Order Number in the subject 
title of the message. Attach the artwork file(s) and include a contact name and phone number, and 
layout instructions (if any) in the body of the message. 

Digital Media: We also accept Mac and PC formatted CD and DVD-ROM’s. 

File Formats: Within our line of products, different items are available in different printing methods. 
The requirements for each method are as follows:

For SPOT COLOR PRINTING (Screen, Pad) or LASER ENGRAVING, we require files in Vector 
EPS format, with type outlined (solid colors only, no halftones or gradations).

For 4-COLOR PROCESS DIGITAL PRINTING, we require files in TIF, AI, EPS, IND or JPG 
form mode, with a minimum resolution of 300 dpi, sized at 100%, flat and with extra bleed 
if needed (the format for Spot Printing – see above – is also accepted). Exact color match is 
not guaranteed, please provide a color print sample to assist in color matching.

Laser & Digital Personalizations: The copy must be provided like it will appear when printed. 
Only DOC (Microsoft Word), TXT (plain text) and XLS (Microsoft Excel) files formats are acceptable. 
We DO NOT accept files, database-like files, drop shipment list or table enclosed data. When 
personalizations are not provided as required, standard typeset charges will apply (see below).

Layouts: we strongly recommend the artwork submitted be laid out the way it should appear when 
printed. If no layout or related instructions are provided, we reserve the right to use the art provided 
as we see fit, using our best judgment.

Art Storage: Artwork data files are saved for 18 months from original order date. On repeat orders 
with changes, all original set-ups will apply.

PMS Color Charge: $32.00 (G) per color.  We cannot guarantee exact color matches. Standard no 
charge PMS colors (coated) are:

Black White Frost Cool Grey 2
PMS 877C 

Stock Metallic
Gold PMS 873C

Stock Metallic Silver 
PMS 877C 

Stock Navy Blue 
PMS 282C

Stock Pantone 
Reflex Blue 

Stock Pantone Process 
Blue

Stock Red  
PMS 186C

Stock Burgundy 
PMS 202C

Fire Red  
PMS 199C

Stock Orange 
PMS 172C

Pink
PMS 225C

Stock Green  
PMS 348C

Stock Pantone 
Green

Stock Teal  
PMS 320C

Stock Brown  
PMS 175C

Purple
PMS 267C

Stock Pantone 
Yellow PMS 123

Engraving on Metal Plate – Setup Charge: $15.00 (G), plus $2.50 (G) for first line and $2.00 (G) 
for additional lines.
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© 2015 INNOVATION SPECIALTIES, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

FEATURING OUR BREATHTAKING PHOTOIMAGE® 4 COLOR PROCESS PRINTING TECHNOLOGY. 
WE IMPRINT 4 COLOR PROCESS GRAPHICS DIRECTLY ON THE SURFACE OF OUR ACRYLIC 

AWARDS, PAPERWEIGHTS AND PLAQUES.

See the 2015 Innovation Line Full Line Catalog at www.innovation-line.com 




